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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013
Yukon High School

Results
Grls 100 Meter Dash
Nane Year School Finals H# Points
Fi nal s

1 341 Burnett, Kirsten Deer Creek ( 12.31 7 10
2 907 Moore, Janee Pco- Put nam C 12. 41 7 8
3 865 Mbrgan, Audrianna &l ahoma Cen 12. 44 7 6
4 592 Thonmas, Yoshika Lawt on MacAr 12.51 7 4
5 1033 Crawl ey, Roshavi a Star Spencer 12.76 8 2
6 504 Bagl ey, Kail ani Jenks Hi gh School 12.90 6 1
7 509 Cantrell, Caitlin Jenks Hi gh School 12. 96 7
8 913 Walton, Tyjaie Pco- Put nam C 13.03 6
9 446 Ehrhart, Ashley Ednond Sant a 13. 07 6
9 737 Gsborne, Peyton Nor man Hi gh School 13. 07 5

11 400 Mason, Jasm ne Del City H 13.11 5

12 809 WIlians, Taylor Nort heast Hi 13. 14 7

13 205 Smith, Sham ka Carl Al bert 13.18 5

14 244 diver, Chelci Chi ckasha Hi 13.19 5

15 536 Brishy, Andrea Lawt on Hi gh School 13.23 4

16 123 Russell, Christian Ardnore Hi gh School 13.24 5

17 1035 Fary, Taliyah Star Spencer 13. 25 8

18 727 Di xon, Sabrina Nor man Hi gh School 13. 29 5

19 246 Smith, Kori Chi ckasha Hi 13. 33 4

20 202 Johnson, divia Carl Al bert 13.35 6

21 1072 Crutchner, Kayla Uni on Hi gh School 13. 45 6

22 117 McGee, Shami se Ardnore Hi gh School 13. 47 3

23 903 Johnson, Ashl ey Pco- Put nam C 13.51 5

24 669 Fugate, Mariah Moor e Hi gh School 13.53 4

25 798 Cobb, Daijha Nort heast Hi 13.56 7

26 402 Sheets, Adrienne Del City H 13. 62 6

27 208 St epney, Keyona Carl Al bert 13. 65 4

28 125 Stubblefield, Mars Ardnore Hi gh School 13.71 1

29 667 Corder, Tressena Moor e Hi gh School 13.72 3

30 629 Scott, Dajah M dwest City 13.73 4

31 933 Cowen, Asia Pcw Put nam C 13.75 2

32 1149 hal ey, mariah Western Heig 13.83 2

33 241 McPherson, |vy Chi ckasha Hi 13.84 3

34 582 Fi sher, Kaneron Lawt on MacAr 13.85 6

35 291 Titlon, Samantha Choctaw  Hi 14. 01 3

36 739 Rogers, Adrianna Nor man Hi gh School 14. 02 3

37 1175 Cal dwel |, Kerissa West noore Hi 14. 06 3

38 1143 adans, satori Western Heig 14. 10 8

39 1252 Turner, Triniti Yukon H gh School 14. 21 2

40 282 M ckle, Kara Choctaw Hi 14. 22 2

41 616 Edwards, Tashawnya M dwest City 14. 25 4

42 537 Burge, Mashyla Lawt on Hi gh School 14. 31 2

43 395 Cannon, Ausharee Del City H 14. 33 2

44 287 Sievert, Alyssa Choctaw Hi 14. 48 4

45 795 Abria, Brooks Nort heast Hi 14. 49 4

46 1179 Haught on, Natasha West moor e Hi 14.59 3

47 935 Hanpton, Aundri Pcw- Put nam C 14. 82 2

48 1150 hopkins, shakita Western Heig 14. 94 3

49 1044 Wl lianms, Chyqual a Star Spencer 15. 11 8

50 274 Farnmer, Nicole Choctaw Hi 15.75 8

-- 174 Wells, Audrey Bi shop Kell e NT 1

-- 164 Contreras, Abby Bi shop Kell e NT 1
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....Grls 100 Meter Dash
-- 997 Rangel, Seleste
- - 625 Johnson, Melinda
- - 729 Feexi co, Sonni
-- 544 King, Aliyah
-- 157 Bow er, WMaddy

Grls 200 Meter Dash
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....Grls 200 Meter Dash

46 795 Abria, Brooks Nor t heast Hi 29. 68 6

47 1175 Cal dwel |, Kerissa West moor e Hi 29.75 4

48 1252 Turner, Triniti Yukon H gh School 29. 82 2

49 1154 Randl e, Chante Western Heig 29.85 5

50 733 Hanks, Julia Nor man Hi gh School 29. 90 3

51 163 Col on, Leah Bi shop Kell e 29.93 2

52 686 Ant hony, Tangelle Must ang Hi 30. 00 3

53 537 Burge, Mashyla Lawt on Hi gh School 30. 00 2

54 274 Farner, Nicole Choctaw Hi 30.03 1

55 726 Charles, Kira Nor man Hi gh School 30. 40 3

56 121 Robi nson, Eonna Ardnore Hi gh School 30. 52 1

57 701 Ryczkowski, Sara Must ang Hi 30. 62 3

58 271 Bostwi ck, Jessica Choctaw  Hi 30.78 3

59 101 Anderson, Asjia Ardnore Hi gh School 30. 84 2

60 238 Fields, Kyesha Chi ckasha Hi 31.18 6

61 937 Hi ckman, Daij ah Pcw- Put nam C 31.19 2

62 729 Feexi co, Sonni Nor man Hi gh School 31.65 2

63 940 Lesley, N kita Pcw- Put nam C 31.82 2

-- 1181 Haynes, Lauren West noor e Hi DNF 9

-- 584 Hayes, Kia Lawt on MacAr DNF 6

-- 1098 Udoumph, Est her Uni on Hi gh School DNF 8

-- 942 Roberts, Cieara Pcw- Put nam C DNF 9

-- 698 Napi er, Keyona Must ang Hi DNF 7
Grls 400 Meter Dash

Nane Year School Finals H# Points

1 463 W shy, Tyler Ednond Sant a 56. 91 9 10
2 513 Nell, Stefanie Jenks Hi gh School 59. 61 9 8
3 348 Martin, Lillie Deer Creek ( 1: 00. 36 9 6
4 196 Bradl ey, Jasm ne Carl Al bert 1: 00.91 9 4
5 338 Allen, Alexis Deer Creek ( 1: 02. 62 8 2
6 514 Nor nan, Rachel Jenks Hi gh School 1: 02. 88 9 1
7 838 Rogers, Candice Nort hwest C 1: 02.93 7
8 125 Stubblefield, Mars Ardnore Hi gh School 1: 03.08 7
9 695 Jones, Am rah Must ang Hi 1:03. 21 7

10 740 Seburg, Lexi Nor man Hi gh School 1: 03.51 7

11 980 Sl oan, Allegra Shawnee Hi gh School 1: 03. 69 8

12 1079 Hill, Brittany Uni on Hi gh School 1:04.81 8

13 742 Stevens, Stevie Nor man Hi gh School 1: 05.08 6

14 205 Smith, Sham ka Carl Al bert 1:05. 28 5

15 968 Busby, Aliyah Shawnee Hi gh School 1: 05.77 8

16 741 Stafford, Eryn Nor man Hi gh School 1: 05. 86 7

17 802 Hi shaw, Chacarja Nort heast Hi 1: 05. 87 8

18 105 Booker, Zoe Ardnore Hi gh School 1: 06. 16 8

19 119 Nol and, Kenesha Ardnore Hi gh School 1: 06. 40 6

20 745 Yaw, Paiton Nor man Hi gh School 1: 06. 47 6

21 801 Henderson, Fallon Nort heast Hi 1: 07.03 8

22 490 Carl ock, Keal ah El Reno Hi gh School 1: 07.03 4

23 1156 spangl er, audrina Western Heig 1:07.74 6

24 674 Johnston, Sanmantha Moor e Hi gh School 1: 07.88 7

25 997 Rangel, Seleste Sout heast Hi 1: 08.03 2

26 289 Sumers, Teresa Choctaw  Hi 1:08.12 1

27 681 Shaver, Tanera Moor e Hi gh School 1: 08. 39 3
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....Grls 400 Meter Dash
28 686 Ant hony, Tangelle Must ang Hi 1: 08. 95 6
29 591 Richards, Mchelle Lawt on MacAr 1: 09. 23 3
30 243 Nei dy, Tawn Chi ckasha Hi 1: 09. 25 7
31 342 Chaves, Anber Deer Creek ( 1: 09. 30 6
32 536 Brishy, Andrea Lawt on Hi gh School 1: 09. 43 5
33 744 \Wade, Anna Nor man Hi gh School 1: 09. 47 5
34 590 Reese, Lilianna Lawt on MacAr 1:09. 50 4
35 627 Mosby Stewart, Che M dwest City 1: 09. 54 3
36 622 Hender son, Kal ehia M dwest City 1: 09. 80 4
37 540 French, Christine Lawt on Hi gh School 1: 09. 82 6
38 542 Jefferson, Alexis Lawt on Hi gh School 1:10. 20 7
39 1232 Escobar, Jennifer Yukon H gh School 1:11.03 3
40 664 Al acantar, Ericka Moor e Hi gh School 1:11.07 2
41 830 Jackson, Victoria Nort hwest C 1:11. 27 4
42 626 Lewi s, Samant ha M dwest City 1:11. 29 1
43 726 Charles, Kira Nor man Hi gh School 1:11. 35 4
44 1252 Turner, Triniti Yukon H gh School 1:11.37 2
45 1179 Haught on, Natasha West noor e Hi 1:11.76 3
46 169 Roberts, Katie Bi shop Kell e 1:11.78 1
47 934 Green, Carnen Pcw Put nam C 1:11.79 4
48 691 Getz, Ashley Must ang Hi 1:12. 20 5
49 271 Bostw ck, Jessica Choctaw Hi 1:12. 21 1
50 401 Ransey, Al ayah Del City H 1:12.40 3
51 279 Mackey, Brittany Choctaw Hi 1:13.48 1
52 931 Castillo, Adriana Pcw Put nam C 1:13.51 2
53 1151 Mal oy, Deion Western Heig 1:14.73 3
54 1242 Mbser, Madi son Yukon H gh School 1:15.04 2
55 203 Lawt on, Ariyonne Carl Al bert 1:15. 16 2
56 841 Smith, Desiree Nor t hwest C 1:15. 60 3
57 492 Mul anax, Bethany El Reno Hi gh School 1:15. 67 2
58 831 Jones, Azal ariah Nor t hwest C 1:16. 85 1
59 939 Laforteza, Jynnel Pcw- Put nam C 1:17.31 2
60 1155 Randl e, Chauwnyel Western Heig 1:18.99 5
-- 800 Fails, Kersa Nort heast Hi DNF 9
-- 396 crawford, deisha Del City H DNF 5
-- 242 Mottinger, Malorie Chi ckasha Hi DNF 5
-- 906 King, Tia Pco- Put nam C DNF 9
-- 628 Reeves, Brooklyn M dwest City DNF 6
-- 839 Saravia, Susana Nort hwest C DNF 4
-- 1181 Haynes, Lauren West moor e Hi DNF 8
-- 829 Cuspard, Jocelyn Nort hwest C DNF 5
-- 232 Byers, Donmi ni que Chi ckasha Hi DNF 4
-- 455 McAfee, Raven Ednond Sant a DNF 9

Grls 800 Meter Run

Narre Year School Finals Points

1 512 Martin, Jesse Jenks Hi gh School 2:24.99 10

2 112 Howel |, Desti nee Ardnore Hi gh School 2:25.27 8

3 457 M1l er, Kysha Ednond Sant a 2:25. 46 6

4 1077 Goosen, Elrine Uni on Hi gh School 2:25.62 4

5 690 Fuller, Kyra Must ang Hi 2:27.53 2

6 173 Ward, Quin Bi shop Kell e 2:30.43 1

7 900 Barnes, Kya Pco- Put nam C 2:31.83
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Results
Grls 1600 Meter Run
Nane Year School Finals Points

1 693 Helns, Emly Must ang Hi 5:13.24 10
2 738 Redwi ne, Hayl ey Nor man Hi gh School 5:15. 39 8
3 506 Barber, Grace Jenks Hi gh School 5:16.93 6
4 690 Fuller, Kyra Must ang Hi 5:21.70 4
5 507 Brown, Madi son Jenks Hi gh School 5:27. 66 2
6 508 Buker, Rachel Jenks Hi gh School 5:31.76 1
7 449 Hanmon, karlie Ednond Sant a 5:32.91

8 1193 Waddel |, Savannah West noore Hi 5:36. 56
Grls 3200 Meter Run

Narre Year School Finals Points

1 693 Helns, Emly Must ang Hi 11: 04. 41 10
2 738 Redwi ne, Hayl ey Nor man Hi gh School 11: 23. 14 8
3 506 Barber, Grace Jenks Hi gh School 11: 23.93 6
4 511 Garrison, Lauren Jenks Hi gh School 11: 58. 64 4
5 734 Hemry, Camille Nor man Hi gh School 12: 05. 22 2
6 731 Gee, Hal ey Nor man Hi gh School 12:09. 34 1
7 1239 Green, Emmm Yukon H gh School 12:21.00

8 699 Neal, Sanmant ha Must ang Hi 12:28.74

9 912 Schnitz, Hannah Pco- Put nam C 12: 42.04

10 172 Urdrisky, Victoria Bi shop Kell e 12:45. 41
-- 685 Yargee, Nasstasja Moor e Hi gh School NT
-- 676 Kirby, Ananda Moor e Hi gh School NT
-- 981 Storie, Dayl an Shawnee Hi gh School NT
-- 970 Downs, Katelynn Shawnee Hi gh School NT
-- 1182 Henderson, Anber West moor e Hi NT
-- 1189 Ronero, Mararian West noore Hi NT
-- 155 Bonk, Sarah Bi shop Kell e NT
-- 839 Saravia, Susana Nor t hwest C NT
-- 1082 |Isaacs, Gabby Uni on Hi gh School NT
-- 836 Ranps, Sebna Nort hwest C NT
-- 837 Rodarte, Rocio Nort hwest C NT
-- 104 Bone, Cariann Ardnore Hi gh School NT
-- 122 Rodriguez, Irene Ardnore Hi gh School NT
-- 1065 Barnes, Bailey Uni on Hi gh School NT
-- 350 Nigg, Anne Deer Creek ( NT
-- 356 Si Mmmons, Sabrina Deer Creek ( NT
-- 626 Lewi s, Samant ha M dwest City NT
-- 346 Kim Mbnica Deer Creek ( NT
-- 617 Flem ng, Erin M dwest City NT
-- 1237 Gaede, Kylie Yukon H gh School NT
-- 493 Ronmannose, Cara El Reno Hi gh School NT
-- 611 Burke, Natalie M dwest City NT
-- 461 Tonpkins, Allison Ednond Sant a NT
-- 199 Fel dnman, Kristen Carl Al bert NT
-- 448 dinp, Joelle Ednond Sant a NT
-- 460 Tanez, Julissa Ednond Sant a NT
-- 170 Smith, Mary Bi shop Kell e NT
-- 697 Mason, Lauren Must ang Hi NT
-- 207 Stadler, Krista Carl Al bert NT
-- 206 Stadl er, Hannah Carl Al bert NT
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Results
Grls 100 Meter Hurdles
Nane Year School Finals H# Points

1 450 Hart, Emly Ednond Sant a 15. 42 5 10
2 616 Edwards, Tashawnya M dwest City 15. 86 5 8
3 975 Robi nson, Jasm ne Shawnee Hi gh School 15. 87 5 6
4 451 Hart, Erin Ednond Sant a 16. 00 1 4
5 515 Terhune, Christie Jenks Hi gh School 16. 32 5 2
6 352 Peterson, Sarah Deer Creek ( 16. 61 4 1
7 280 Martin, Taylor Choctaw Hi 16. 74 4

8 737 Gsborne, Peyton Nor man Hi gh School 16. 89 1

9 1043 Rucker, Briana Star Spencer 17.00 1

10 1229 Donal dson, Bayl i Yukon H gh School 17.14 5

11 671 Houser, Kayshe Moor e Hi gh School 17. 26 4

12 453 Land, Vantasia Ednond Sant a 17. 28 5

13 914 Wbod, Schuyl er Pco- Put nam C 17. 43 5

14 505 Bal |, Ashlyn Jenks Hi gh School 17.58 1

15 342 Chaves, Anber Deer Creek ( 17. 89 4

16 347 Knight, Lexi Deer Creek ( 17.90 3

17 1183 Hunt, Blair West moor e Hi 17.93 3

18 1245 Pierce, Mdisyn Yukon H gh School 17.97 2

19 113 Jackson, Cara Ardnore Hi gh School 18. 55 3
20 548 \Wat | ey, Savanna Lawt on Hi gh School 18. 81 5
21 510 Davis, Talisa Jenks Hi gh School 18. 86 3
22 115 Li ma, Makenzie Ardnore Hi gh School 18. 87 2
23 549 Wl lians, Tichina Lawt on Hi gh School 19. 16 4
24 237 Fergason, Hanah Chi ckasha Hi 19. 21 3
25 543 Jefferson, Aliah Lawt on Hi gh School 19. 29 4
26 233 Chanbers, FErin Chi ckasha Hi 19. 66 3
27 911 Sanders, Antionett Pco- Put nam C 19. 92 1
28 1148 G les, Brandi Western Heig 20. 89 2
29 1241 Hurl ey, Brooke Yukon Hi gh School 20. 97 2
30 1153 Perry, Victoria Western Heig 21.31 2
31 289 Sumers, Teresa Choctaw  Hi 21.35 1
32 1224 Allen, April Yukon H gh School 21. 64 2
33 840 Siler, Brooke Nort hwest C 22.41 2
34 831 Jones, Azal ari ah Nort hwest C 22.54 2
-- 938 Johnson, Gabrielle Pcw- Put nam C FS 4
-- 267 Arnold, Baily Choctaw Hi DNF 4
Grls 300 Meter Hurdles

Nane Year School Finals H# Points

1 515 Terhune, Christie Jenks Hi gh School 45. 69 5 10
2 451 Hart, Erin Ednond Sant a 46. 54 5 8
3 616 Edwards, Tashawnya M dwest City 48. 28 5 6
4 678 MArthur, Brianna Moor e Hi gh School 48. 71 5 4
5 1245 Pierce, Mdisyn Yukon H gh School 49. 03 3 2
6 352 Peterson, Sarah Deer Creek ( 49. 74 5 1
7 237 Fergason, Hanah Chi ckasha Hi 50.11 3

8 115 Li ma, Makenzie Ardnore Hi gh School 50. 63 3

9 938 Johnson, Gabrielle Pcw- Put nam C 50. 93 5

10 902 Hamons, Nashyl a Pco- Put nam C 50. 94 3

11 510 Davis, Talisa Jenks Hi gh School 51.25 5

12 399 Kal t hoff, Piper Del City H 51. 26 2
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Results
....Grls 300 Meter Hurdles
13 932 Cavazos Hudson, 4 Pcw Put nam C 51.52 4
14 362 Whitton, Sara Deer Creek ( 51.69 3
15 688 Davis, Abbie Must ang Hi 51.99 4
16 360 Wal |l ace, Al anna Deer Creek ( 52.61 4
17 453 Land, Vantasia Ednond Sant a 53.21 4
18 1229 Donal dson, Bayli Yukon H gh School 53.59 4
19 113 Jackson, Cara Ardnore Hi gh School 54. 08 5
20 543 Jefferson, Aliah Lawt on Hi gh School 56. 33 2
21 548 \Wat | ey, Savanna Lawt on Hi gh School 56. 53 3
22 1153 Perry, Victoria Western Heig 56. 70 2
23 1248 Steel ey, Madison Yukon H gh School 57. 36 2
24 277 Jacobs, Bayl ee Choctaw Hi 58. 82 2
25 167 M1l ler, Sarah Bi shop Kell e 58. 92 1
26 840 Siler, Brooke Nort hwest C 59.76 1
27 700 Rodas, Debbie Must ang Hi 59.77 1
28 1148 G les, Brandi Western Heig 1: 00. 28 2
29 272 Brooks, Alexis Choctaw  Hi 1:01. 36 1
30 831 Jones, Azal ariah Nor t hwest C 1:01.92 2
31 1224 Allen, April Yukon H gh School 1: 02. 26 1
32 549 WIllians, Tichina Lawt on Hi gh School 1: 02. 82 2
33 1241 Hurl ey, Brooke Yukon H gh School 1: 02.98 1
-- 267 Arnold, Baily Choctaw Hi DNF 4
-- 585 Jackson, Paj Lawt on MacAr DNF 4
-- 1246 Roberts, Callie Yukon H gh School DNF 4
-- 1183 Hunt, Blair West noore Hi DNF 3
-- 583 G |l der, Brianna Lawt on MacAr DNF 3
Grls 4x100 Meter Rel ay
School Finals H# Points
1 Pco-Putnam City H gh School 'A 50. 00 3 20
1) 913 Walton, Tyjaie 2) 905 King, Teona
3) 903 Johnson, Ashl ey 4) 907 Moore, Janee
2 Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A 50. 55 3 16
1) 459 Ruffin, Dayonna 2) 455 McAfee, Raven
3) 450 Hart, Emily 4) 446 Ehrhart, Ashley
3 Deer Creek (Ednond) Hi gh Schoo 'A 50. 62 3 12
1) 348 Martin, Lillie 2) 352 Peterson, Sarah
3) 345 Heiden, Jessie 4) 341 Burnett, Kirsten
4 Jenks Hi gh School 'A 50. 88 3 8
1) 510 Davis, Talisa 2) 509 Cantrell, Caitlin
3) 513 Nell, Stefanie 4) 504 Bagl ey, Kailan
5 Union H gh School 'A 50. 95 3 4
1) 1079 Hill, Brittany 2) 1098 Udounoh, Esther
3) 1068 Buchanan, Tyeece 4) 1072 Crutchner, Kayla
6 Norman Hi gh School 'A 51.50 2 2
1) 737 Osborne, Peyton 2) 727 Di xon, Sabrina
3) 740 Seburg, Lexi 4) 741 Stafford, Eryn
7 Yukon H gh School 'A 51.82 3
1) 1229 Donal dson, Bayli 2) 1231 Dunning, Mac
3) 1228 Coshy, Paige 4) 1225 Anderson, Shari ah
8 Northeast H gh School 'A 51.92 2
1) 807 Smith, Valentine 2) 798 Cobb, Daijha

3) 809 WIliams, Taylor 4) 801 Henderson, Fallon
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Results
....Grls 4x100 Meter Rel ay
9 Lawt on MacArthur Hi gh School 'A 52.02 2
1) 583 G lder, Brianna 2) 582 Fisher, Kaneron
3) 584 Hayes, Kia 4) 592 Thomas, Yoshika
10 &l ahoma Centennial H gh Schoo 'A 52.27 2
1) 867 Rogers, Alicyia 2) 870 watson, Lafhonda
3) 864 Jones, Taja 4) 865 Morgan, Audrianna
11 Ardnore Hi gh School 'A 52. 39 2
1) 117 McCee, Sham se 2) 102 Bennett, Patrice
3) 112 Howel |, Desti nee 4) 123 Russell, Christian
12 Western Heights H gh School 'A 52.50 1
1) 1143 adans, satori 2) 1144 bryant, jhonay
3) 1149 hal ey, nmariah 4) 1146 chil es, nikael
13 Shawnee Hi gh School 'A 52.55 3
1) 971 Gardner, Tiffany 2) 977 Shaw, Tatyana
3) 980 Sloan, Allegra 4) 979 Sl oan, Adrein
14 Chi ckasha Hi gh School 'A 52.78 3
1) 246 Smth, Kori 2) 243 Neidy, Tawn
3) 235 Davis, Tania 4) 244 Aiver, Chelci
15 Del City H gh School 'A 53. 64 2
1) 400 Mason, Jasm ne 2) 398 Hastings, Denisha
3) 403 Sutter, Deprecia 4) 402 Sheets, Adrienne
16 Moore High School 'A 53. 65 2
1) 680 Serraile, Aaren 2) 677 Laster, Ashlei
3) 673 Jackson, Brittanie 4) 671 Houser, Kayshe
17 Choctaw High School 'A 55.21 1
1) 291 Titlon, Samantha 2) 282 Mckle, Kara
3) 293 Whod, Lacey 4) 280 Martin, Taylor
18 Mdwest City High School 'A 56. 32 1
1) 629 Scott, Dajah 2) 625 Johnson, Melinda
3) 615 Eackl es, Chauntail ayus 4) 624 Jessi e, Keeonna
19 Bi shop Kelley Hi gh School 'A 56. 61 1
1) 165 Johnson, Tayl or 2) 171 Sullivan, Meredith
3) 154 Berry, Maddy 4) 166 Jones, Madeline
-- PcwPutnam City West H gh Sc 'A DNF 2
1) 942 Roberts, C eara 2) 932 Cavazos Hudson, divia
3) 933 Cowen, Asia 4) 938 Johnson, Gabrielle
Grls 4x200 Meter Rel ay
School Finals H# Points
1 Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A 1:45.52 3 20
1) 459 Ruffin, Dayonna 2) 455 McAfee, Raven
3) 450 Hart, Emily 4) 463 W shy, Tyler
2 Union H gh School 'A 1:46. 32 3 16
1) 1079 Hill, Brittany 2) 1074 Davis, Lanise
3) 1098 Udounobh, Est her 4) 1073 Davis, |nmani
3 Northeast H gh School 'A 1:50. 33 3 12
1) 807 Snmith, Valentine 2) 798 Cobb, Daijha
3) 809 WIliams, Taylor 4) 801 Henderson, Fallon
4 Mdwest City High School 'A 1: 50. 76 2 8
1) 616 Edwards, Tashawnya 2) 627 Mosby Stewart, Chel sea
3) 610 Boyd, Quenmari 4) 614 Diaab, Ranicia
5 Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A' 1:51. 14 3 4

1) 348 Martin, Lillie 2) 338 Allen, Alexis
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2nd exchange

Results
....Grls 4x200 Meter Rel ay
3) 345 Heiden, Jessie 4) 342 Chaves, Amber
6 Star Spencer Hi gh School 'A 1:51. 20
7 Lawt on MacArthur Hi gh School 'A 1:51. 41
1) 583 G lder, Brianna 2) 582 Fisher, Kaneron
3) 584 Hayes, Kia 4) 592 Thonmms, Yoshika
8 Okl ahoma Centennial Hi gh Schoo 'A 1:51. 44
9 Yukon H gh School 'A 1:51.78
1) 1229 Donal dson, Bayli 2) 1231 Dunning, Maci
3) 4) 1225 Anderson, Shari ah
10 Carl Al bert H gh School 'A 1:53.21
1) 205 Smith, Sham ka 2) 197 Burns, Kiara
3) 202 Johnson, Qivia 4) 208 Stepney, Keyona
11 Must ang H gh School 'A 1:53.24
1) 698 Napi er, Keyona 2) 701 Ryczkowski, Sara
3) 702 W1 son, Stephanie 4) 688 Davis, Abbie
12 Ardnmore Hi gh School 'A 1: 53. 95
1) 117 McCee, Sham se 2) 102 Bennett, Patrice
3) 123 Russell, Christian 4) 119 Nol and, Kenesha
13 Chi ckasha Hi gh School 'A 1:54. 80
1) 246 Smith, Kori 2) 238 Fields, Kyesha
3) 235 Davis, Tania 4) 244 Aiver, Chelci
14 Western Heights H gh School 'A 1:55.10
1) 1144 bryant, jhonay 2) 1146 chiles, nikael
3) 1154 Randl e, Chante 4) 1155 Randl e, Chauwnyel
15 Choctaw High School 'A 1:55.93
1) 286 Sanders, Hadiyah 2) 293 Whod, Lacey
3) 275 Goudy, Kaitlyn 4) 281 McGhee, Andre
16 Bi shop Kelley Hi gh School 'A' 1:56.79
1) 163 Col on, Leah 2) 171 Sullivan, Meredith
3) 174 Wells, Audrey 4) 166 Jones, Madeline
17 Norman Hi gh School 'A 1:58. 14
1) 739 Rogers, Adrianna 2) 744 \Wde, Anna
3) 726 Charles, Kira 4) 735 Hooper, Abigale
18 Pcw Putnam City West H gh Sc 'A 2:01.05
1) 932 Cavazos Hudson, divia 2) 934 Green, Carnen
3) 931 Castillo, Adriana 4) 935 Hanpton, Aundri
-- Del City H gh School 'A DNF
-- Pco-Putnam City H gh School 'A DQ
1) 904 Johnston, Kyra 2) 906 King, Tia
3) 905 King, Teona 4) 913 Walton, Tyjaie
-- Moore Hi gh School 'A
1) 678 McArthur, Brianna 2) 677 Laster, Ashlei
3) 680 Serraile, Aaren 4) 671 Houser, Kayshe
-- Jenks Hi gh School 'A DQ
1) 509 Cantrell, Caitlin 2) 513 Nell, Stefanie
3) 515 Terhune, Christie 4) 504 Bagl ey, Kail ani
Grls 4x400 Meter Rel ay
School Fi nal s
1 Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A 3:58.68
1) 455 McAfee, Raven 2) 457 Ml ler, Kysha
3) 451 Hart, Erin 4) 463 W shy, Tyler
2 Shawnee Hi gh School 'A 4:01.53
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....Grls 4x400 Meter Rel ay
1) 972 Hughes, Paige 2) 976 Rutherford, Maddie
3) 978 Si mmons, Kel sey 4) 975 Robi nson, Jasm ne
3 Union H gh School 'A 4:03.93 3 12
1) 1077 Goosen, Elrine 2) 1073 Davis, |man
3) 1094 Randal |, Kyl ee 4) 1074 Davis, Lanise
4 Jenks Hi gh School 'A 4:04.50 2 8
5 Pco-Putnam City H gh School 'A 4:10. 64 3 4
1) 907 Mbore, Jamee 2) 904 Johnston, Kyra
3) 906 King, Tia 4) 905 Ki ng, Teona
6 Moore Hi gh School 'A 4:16. 64 2 2
1) 678 McArthur, Brianna 2) 680 Serraile, Aaren
3) 682 Smith, Coreyon 4) 671 Houser, Kayshe
7 Mdwest City High School 'A 4:18. 96 3
1) 616 Edwards, Tashawnya 2) 610 Boyd, Quemar
3) 614 Diaab, Ranicia 4) 628 Reeves, Brooklyn
8 Must ang H gh School 'A 4:21.01 2
1) 695 Jones, Amrah 2) 702 W1 son, Stephanie
3) 688 Davis, Abbie 4) 698 Napi er, Keyona
9 Norman Hi gh School 'A 4:22.33 2
1) 741 Stafford, Eryn 2) 742 Stevens, Stevie
3) 740 Seburg, Lexi 4) 745 Yaw, Paiton
10 Bi shop Kelley Hi gh School 'A' 4:24.55 2
1) 171 Sullivan, Meredith 2) 174 Wells, Audrey
3) 164 Contreras, Abby 4) 173 Ward, Qin
11 Yukon H gh School 'A 4:25. 25 2
1) 1231 Dunni ng, Maci 2) 1245 Pi erce, Madisyn
3) 1244 Pierce, Mackenzie 4)
12 Collinsville H gh School '"A 4:25.35 1
13 Choctaw High School 'A 4:27.25 2
1) 275 Goudy, Kaitlyn 2) 286 Sanders, Hadiyah
3) 281 McGhee, Andre 4) 293 Wbod, Lacey
14 Northeast Hi gh School 'A 4:28.25 3
1) 801 Henderson, Fallon 2) 807 Smith, Valentine
3) 802 Hi shaw, Chacarja 4) 803 Houston, Mjesty
15 Northwest C assen H gh Schoo 'A 4:37.15 2
1) 838 Rogers, Candice 2) 830 Jackson, Victoria
3) 841 Smith, Desiree 4) 829 Cuspard, Jocelyn
16 Western Heights H gh School 'A 4: 40. 25 1
1) 1147 gaines, shawnt el 2) 1156 spangl er, audrina
3) 1144 bryant, jhonay 4) 1149 hal ey, mariah
17 Yukon H gh School 'B 4:48. 89 1
1) 1240 Harper, Bail ey 2) 1249 Studeman, Bethany
3) 1243 N anga, Mary 4) 1252 Turner, Triniti
18 Star Spencer H gh School '"A 4:55.03 1
-- Ardnore High School 'A DQ 3 2nd Exchange
1) 125 Stubblefield, Marshelle 2) 105 Booker, Zoe
3) 108 Davis, Kevi 4) 112 Howel |, Destinee
- Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A' DQ 3 4th Leg Stepped off
1) 348 Martin, Lillie 2) 352 Peterson, Sarah

3) 338 Allen, Alexis 4) 341 Burnett, Kirsten
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Grls 4x800 Meter Rel ay
School Finals Points
1 Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A 9: 50. 20 20
1) 457 Mller, Kysha 2) 445 Davis, Rache
3) 464 Wl f, Mranda 4) 449 Hanmon, karlie
2 Jenks High School 'A 9:52. 66 16
1) 512 Martin, Jesse 2) 516 Trost, Maddie
3) 508 Buker, Rachel 4) 507 Brown, Madison
3 Shawnee Hi gh School 'A 9: 54. 37 12
1) 972 Hughes, Paige 2) 978 Si mons, Kel sey
3) 976 Rutherford, Maddie 4) 974 Mocabee, Tate
4 Union Hi gh School 'A 10: 01. 58 8
1) 1077 Goosen, Elrine 2) 1100 Zoel |l ner, Chloe
3) 1099 WIson, Alexa 4) 1093 Perez, Amanda
5 Westmoore Hi gh School 'A 10: 09. 34 4
1) 1176 Deroin, Ashtyn 2) 1177 DeSpain, Allisen
3) 1190 Scott, Al ex 4) 1193 Waddel |, Savannah
6 Ardnmore Hi gh School 'A 10: 10. 82 2
1) 105 Booker, Zoe 2) 108 Davis, Kevi
3) 106 Caro, Celia 4) 112 Howel |, Destinee
7 Must ang H gh School 'A 10:12.11
1) 690 Fuller, Kyra 2) 695 Jones, Anmrah
3) 693 Helms, Emly 4) 703 Wj cak, Sara
8 Bishop Kelley Hi gh School 'A 10: 46. 44
1) 172 Urdrisky, Victoria 2) 162 d arke, Chandl er
3) 161 Chance, Payton 4) 173 Ward, Qin
9 Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A' 10: 55. 50
1) 355 Scheffler, Shae 2) 349 Mller, Al ex
3) 360 Wallace, Al anna 4) 354 Rudol ph, Mackenzie
-- Okl ahoma Centennial H gh Schoo 'A NT
1) 867 Rogers, Alicyia 2) 870 Watson, Lafhonda
3) 864 Jones, Taja 4) 865 Morgan, Audrianna
-- PcwPutnam City West Hgh Sc 'A NT
1) 941 Ranmirez, Zaida 2) 945 Val dez, Angel a
3) 939 Laforteza, Jynnel 4) 943 Short, Nicolette
-- Choctaw Hi gh School 'A NT
1) 281 McChee, Andre 2) 270 Bl ack, Mackenzie
3) 275 Goudy, Kaitlyn 4) 286 Sanders, Hadiyah
-- Western Hei ghts Hi gh School 'A NT
1) 1156 spangler, audrina 2) 1147 gai nes, shawnte
3) 1154 Randl e, Chante 4) 1151 Mal oy, Deion
-- Yukon H gh School 'C NT
1) 1254 \Weatl ey, Al ex 2) 1243 N anga, Mary
3) 1242 Moser, Madison 4) 1256 Wonmack, Brittany
-- Yukon H gh School 'B NT
1) 2) 1244 Pierce, Mackenzie
3) 1232 Escobar, Jennifer 4) 1249 Studeman, Bet hany
-- Northwest C assen H gh Schoo 'A NT
1) 829 Cuspard, Jocelyn 2) 838 Rogers, Candice
3) 841 Smith, Desiree 4) 839 Saravia, Susana
-- Carl Albert Hi gh School 'A NT
1) 204 Snmith, Mcayla 2) 210 Vaughn, Anber
3) 203 Lawton, Ariyonne 4) 199 Fel dman, Kristen
-- Lawton MacArthur Hi gh School 'A NT

1) 593 West, MKenna 2) 590 Reese, Lilianna
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....Grls 4x800 Meter Rel ay
3) 588 Nestell, Kirsten 4) 591 Richards, Mchelle
-- Moore H gh School 'A NT
1) 672 Jackson, Ashlea 2) 664 Al acantar, Ericka
3) 665 Carrilllo, Lauren 4) 670 CGee, Alexis
Grls Hgh Junmp
Nane Year School Finals Points
1 1073 Davis, |mani Uni on Hi gh School 5-10. 00 10
2 900 Barnes, Kya Pco- Put nam C 5-06. 00 8
3 914 Wbod, Schuyl er Pco- Put nam C J5-06. 00 6
4 505 Ball, Ashlyn Jenks Hi gh School 5-02.00 3
4 153 Atherton, Leslie Bi shop Kell e 5-02.00 3
6 1228 Coshy, Paige Yukon H gh School J5-02. 00 1
7 361 Watson, Presleigh Deer Creek ( J5-02. 00
7 1071 Christon, Amaya Uni on Hi gh School J5-02. 00
9 938 Johnson, Gabrielle Pcw Put nam C 5-00. 00
9 909 Plunkett, Leshabra Pco- Put nam C 5-00. 00
9 282 M ckle, Kara Choctaw Hi 5-00. 00
12 1244 Pierce, Mackenzie Yukon H gh School 4-10. 00
12 156 Bowden, WMadi son Bi shop Kell e 4-10. 00
12 345 Hei den, Jessie Deer Creek ( 4-10. 00
15 746 Zachary, Zoe Nor man Hi gh School 4-08. 00
15 620 d over, Desree M dwest City 4-08. 00
15 276 Greene, Taylor Choctaw Hi 4-08. 00
18 233 Chanbers, Erin Chi ckasha Hi 4-06. 00
18 343 CGol dnman, Tayl or Deer Creek ( 4-06. 00
-- 269 Banks, Hayl ee Choctaw Hi NH
-- 1227 Chase, Jennifer Yukon H gh School NH
-- 126 Tayl or, Mychshyea Ardnore Hi gh School NH
-- 1251 Tillinghast, Kayly Yukon H gh School NH
-- 539 Carlson, Sabrina Lawt on Hi gh School NH
-- 120 Perez, Nayalie Ardnore Hi gh School NH
-- 280 Martin, Taylor Choctaw Hi NH
-- 1226 Boynton, M kayl a Yukon H gh School NH
Grls Pole Vault
Nare Year School Finals Points
1 359 Stanl ey, Abigail Deer Creek ( 10- 06. 00 10
2 976 Rutherford, Maddie Shawnee Hi gh School 9- 00. 00 8
3 973 Hurst, Vanz Shawnee Hi gh School J9- 00. 00 6
4 733 Hanks, Julia Nor man Hi gh School 8- 06. 00 4
5 357 Smith, Bralyn Deer Creek ( J8-06. 00 2
6 1253 Walker, Blaire Yukon H gh School J8-06. 00 1
7 735 Hooper, Abigale Nor man Hi gh School 8- 00. 00
7 983 West, Lynsey Shawnee Hi gh School 8- 00. 00
9 689 Elliott, SaralLyn Must ang Hi 7-00. 00
9 666 Cook, Gabrielle Moor e Hi gh School 7-00. 00
9 339 Anderson, Quinn Deer Creek ( 7-00. 00
9 743 Tal nadge, Bail ey Nor man Hi gh School 7-00. 00
9 1250 Tanguay, Rosie Yukon H gh School 7-00. 00

932 Cavazos Hudson, d Pcw Put nam C NH
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....G4rls Pole Vault
-- 103 Benson, Kristin Ardnore Hi gh School NH
-- 587 Merritt, Mranda Lawt on MacAr NH
-- 586 Martin, \Witney Lawt on MacAr NH
-- 268 Baack, Rachel Choctaw Hi NH
-- 278 Losurdo, Kassidy Choctaw Hi NH
-- 290 Thonas, Kaitlyn Choctaw Hi NH
-- 159 Bunteneyer, Eryn Bi shop Kell e NH
-- 168 Revard, Mary Kris Bi shop Kell e NH
-- 242 Mottinger, Malorie Chi ckasha Hi NH
-- 692 Hegl and, Payton Must ang Hi NH
-- 243 Nei dy, Tawn Chi ckasha Hi NH
-- 1235 Fai son, M cah Yukon H gh School NH
-- 1247 Smth, Shaye Yukon H gh School NH
Grls Long Junp
Nare Year School Finals Points

1 914 Wbod, Schuyl er Pco- Put nam C 18-05.75 10
2 1071 Christon, Amaya Uni on Hi gh School 17-03. 25 8
3 1228 Coshy, Paige Yukon H gh School 16-11. 25 6
4 402 Sheets, Adrienne Del City H 16-09. 25 4
5 1098 Udounobh, Esther Uni on Hi gh School 16-07. 00 2
6 338 Allen, Alexis Deer Creek ( 16-01. 50 1
7 904 Johnston, Kyra Pco- Put nam C 15-09. 75

7 908 Muel | er, Sarah Pco- Put nam C 15-09. 75

9 942 Roberts, Cieara Pcw- Put nam C 15-08. 00

10 237 Fergason, Hanah Chi ckasha Hi 15-04. 75

11 1231 Dunni ng, Maci Yukon Hi gh School 15-02. 50

12 345 Hei den, Jessie Deer Creek ( 15-00. 00

13 673 Jackson, Brittanie Moor e Hi gh School 14-11.50

14 452 Jones, Mntaya Ednond Sant a 14-09. 75

15 702 W1 son, Stephanie Must ang Hi 14-08. 50

16 462 WIlianms, Mariah Ednond Sant a 14-08. 00

17 123 Russell, Christian Ardnore Hi gh School 14- 06. 25

18 1178 Franklin, Nicole West noore Hi 14- 06. 00

18 681 Shaver, Tanera Moor e Hi gh School 14-06. 00

20 454 Lee, Tanara Ednond Sant a 14-05. 00

21 1244 Pierce, Mckenzie Yukon H gh School 14-04.75

22 620 d over, Desree M dwest City 14-04. 00

23 233 Chanbers, FErin Chi ckasha Hi 14-00. 00

24 1143 adans, satori Western Heig 13-11.00

25 739 Rogers, Adrianna Nor man Hi gh School 13-10. 00

26 510 Davis, Talisa Jenks Hi gh School 13-07.50

27 1226 Boynton, M kayl a Yukon H gh School 13- 06. 00

-- 403 Sutter, Deprecia Del City H ND

-- 542 Jefferson, Alexis Lawt on Hi gh School ND

-- 275 Goudy, Kaitlyn Choctaw Hi ND

-- 1184 Long, Sydney West moor e Hi ND

-- 353 Reynol ds, Caroline Deer Creek ( ND

-- 287 Sievert, Alyssa Choctaw Hi ND

-- 1251 Tillinghast, Kayly Yukon H gh School ND

-- 806 Smith, Timkia Nor t heast Hi ND

-- 121 Robi nson, Eonna Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 680 Serraile, Aaren Moor e Hi gh School ND
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....Grls Long Junp

-- 1227 Chase, Jennifer Yukon H gh School ND

-- 118 Nol and, Keana Ardnore Hi gh School DQ
Grls Shot Put

Nare Year School Finals Points

1 623 Houst on, Paige M dwest City 39-08. 00 10
2 730 Fl eck, Marisa Nor man Hi gh School 38-00. 50 8
3 443 Cooper, Alexis Ednond Sant a 35-10.50 6
4 1185 Lookout, Destinie West noore Hi 35-06. 25 4
5 728 Donaghe, Cal ei gh Nor man Hi gh School 35-04. 00 2
6 1076 Flowers, G ace Uni on Hi gh School 35-03. 00 1
7 340 Bl anchard, Bayli Deer Creek ( 35-01. 00
8 107 Croneneyer, Kaitly Ardnore Hi gh School 34-00. 00
9 198 DuPont, Sydney Carl Al bert 33-09. 00

10 612 Cl are, Page M dwest City 33-04.00

11 1086 Layl and, Madeline Uni on Hi gh School 33-02.50

12 581 Anderson, Brianna Lawt on MacAr 33-00. 00

13 901 Dean, Danesha Pco- Put nam C 32-10.00

14 442 Cooper, Al aina Ednond Sant a 32-09. 25

15 675 Jones, Brey Moor e Hi gh School 32-07.00

16 832 Joyner, Chaquion Nort hwest C 32-05. 25

17 546 Petterson, Courtne Lawt on Hi gh School 31-10. 00

18 111 Harrison, Brittany Ardnore Hi gh School 31-09. 00

19 1087 Mtchell, Donzella Uni on Hi gh School 31-08. 00

20 618 Garfield, Ashli M dwest City 31-06. 00

21 1188 Richardson, Kaci West noore Hi 30-09. 00

21 1180 Haun, Brianna West noore Hi 30-09. 00

23 283 Powel |, Bailey Choctaw Hi 30-07.00

24 211 WIllianms, Briauna Carl Al bert 30-05.50

25 589 Rahman, Carl ene Lawt on MacAr 30-03.50

26 1248 Steel ey, Madison Yukon H gh School 30-03. 25

-- 861 Bel |, Kandice Okl ahoma Cen ND

-- 1150 hopki ns, shakita Western Heig ND

-- 292 Wiite, Zahaira Choctaw  Hi ND

-- 594 \Watl ey, Torrie Lawt on MacAr ND

-- 936 Harris, Blair Pcw- Put nam C ND

-- 1145 Chance, Kylie Western Heig ND

-- 541 Frye, Madison Lawt on Hi gh School ND

-- 494 Veal es, Jaedin El Reno Hi gh School ND

-- 545 Ki ng, Dar by Lawt on Hi gh School ND

-- 842 Tran, Mia Nort hwest C ND

-- 285 Reese, Ashl ey Choctaw Hi ND

- - 834 MG I, Za' Quesha Nor t hwest C ND

-- 1234 Exum Maci Yukon Hi gh School ND

-- 247 Smth, Lyric Chi ckasha Hi ND

-- 344 @unn, Sara Deer Creek ( ND

-- 209 Tayl or, Jaylynn Carl Al bert ND

-- 1236 Fuston, Katy Yukon H gh School ND

-- 1230 Doutey, Tabitha Yukon H gh School ND

-- 234 Crowl, Geta Chi ckasha Hi ND

-- 1233 Exum Chel sea Yukon Hi gh School ND

-- 796 Aki ns, Chanel Nor t heast Hi ND

-- 114 Kni ght, K Rean Ardnore Hi gh School ND
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....Grls Shot Put

-- 1238 Gttins, Taylor Yukon H gh School ND

-- 969 Dean, Kassie Shawnee Hi gh School ND

-- 944 Umph, Trisha Pcw- Put nam C ND

-- 946 Wight, Takeia Pcw- Put nam C ND

-- 444 Dade, M kayl a Ednond Sant a ND

-- 240 Harris, M Kayl a Chi ckasha Hi ND

-- 982 Suke, Ellenore Shawnee Hi gh School ND

-- 1255 W1 kerson, Dani Yukon H gh School ND
Grls Discus Throw

Nare Year School Finals Points

1 728 Donaghe, Cal ei gh Nor man Hi gh School 114-01. 50 10
2 1086 Layl and, Madeline Uni on Hi gh School 112- 03 8
3 730 Fl eck, Marisa Nor man Hi gh School 106- 05 6
4 1076 Flowers, Gace Uni on Hi gh School 106- 03 4
5 696 Ketch, Paige Must ang Hi 105- 00 2
6 283 Powel |, Bailey Choctaw Hi 100- 06 1
7 340 Bl anchard, Bayli Deer Creek ( 99-10. 50
8 211 WIllianms, Briauna Carl Al bert 98-03
9 546 Petterson, Courtne Lawt on Hi gh School 97-01

10 1255 W/ kerson, Dani Yukon H gh School 90-10

11 675 Jones, Brey Moor e Hi gh School 90-08

12 946 Wight, Takeia Pcw- Put nam C 89-04

-- 589 Rahman, Carl ene Lawt on MacAr ND

-- 594 \WWatl ey, Torrie Lawt on MacAr ND

-- 114 Kni ght, K Rean Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 124 Sanpson, Sara Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 111 Harrison, Brittany Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 684 WIllianms, Brittani Moor e Hi gh School ND

-- 944 Umph, Trisha Pcw- Put nam C ND

-- 936 Harris, Blair Pcw- Put nam C ND

-- 545 Ki ng, Dar by Lawt on Hi gh School ND

-- 541 Frye, Madison Lawt on Hi gh School ND

-- 832 Joyner, Chaquion Nort hwest C ND

-- 273 Evans, G nger Choctaw Hi ND

-- 1083 Jones, Autumm Uni on Hi gh School ND

-- 285 Reese, Ashl ey Choctaw Hi ND

-- 1145 Chance, Kylie Western Heig ND

-- 1150 hopki ns, shakita Western Heig ND

-- 581 Anderson, Brianna Lawt on MacAr ND

- - 834 MG I, Za' Quesha Nor t hwest C ND

-- 842 Tran, Mia Nort hwest C ND

-- 1236 Fuston, Katy Yukon H gh School ND

-- 1234 Exum Maci Yukon Hi gh School ND

-- 1238 Gttins, Taylor Yukon H gh School ND

-- 612 Cl are, Page M dwest City ND

-- 618 Garfield, Ashli M dwest City ND

-- 1233 Exum Chel sea Yukon Hi gh School ND

-- 494 Veal es, Jaedin El Reno Hi gh School ND

-- 239 Hanah, Ashl ey Chi ckasha Hi ND

-- 247 Smth, Lyric Chi ckasha Hi ND

-- 861 Bel |, Kandice Okl ahoma Cen ND

-- 1248 Steel ey, Madison Yukon H gh School ND
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....G4rls Discus Throw
-- 236 Dougl as, Shel by Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 1192 Tarpl ey, Mkenzie West moor e Hi ND
-- 1188 Richardson, Kaci West moor e Hi ND
-- 442 Cooper, Al aina Ednond Sant a ND
-- 982 Suke, Ellenore Shawnee Hi gh School ND
-- 969 Dean, Kassie Shawnee Hi gh School ND
-- 1180 Haun, Brianna West noore Hi ND
-- 694 Irwi n, Brooke Must ang Hi ND
-- 209 Tayl or, Jaylynn Carl Al bert ND
-- 623 Houst on, Paige M dwest City ND
-- 1230 Doutey, Tabitha Yukon H gh School ND
-- 443 Cooper, Alexis Ednond Sant a ND
-- 198 DuPont, Sydney Carl Al bert ND

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Nare Year School Finals H# Points

1 363 Ananaba, O ugo Deer Creek ( 10.66 11 10
2 555 Chandl er, Maurice Lawt on Hi gh School 10.78 10 8
3 1285 West, AJ Yukon H gh School 11.01 11 6
4 1134 Starks, Bryce Uni on Hi gh School 11.03 11 4
5 991 Smith, Shadrach Shawnee Hi gh School 11.18 11 2
6 421 Charlton, Robert Ednond Menor 11.19 10 1
7 1121 Kornegay, Khalid Uni on Hi gh School 11.21 10

8 640 Hartfield, Brian M dwest City 11.28 11

9 299 Col eman, Drew Choctaw Hi 11. 29 8

10 1114 Giffith, Amani Uni on Hi gh School 11. 30 9

11 634 Corprew, Caleb M dwest City 11.31 11

12 468 Bly, Dhani el Ednond Sant a 11. 34 9

13 578 Warren, M chael Lawt on Hi gh School 11. 34 6

14 329 haynaker, ryan Collinsville 11.34 11

15 1216 Staggs, Addison West moor e Hi 11. 37 7

16 437 smth, jalon Ednond Menor 11. 39 8

17 663 Wight, Deneco M dwest City 11. 39 8

18 365 Bl unent hal, Joel Deer Creek ( 11. 42 7

19 371 G bson, Zebedee Deer Creek ( 11. 48 5
20 1197 Channel, Kiante West moor e Hi 11.55 9
21 1054 Mustin, Jaylen Star Spencer 11. 57 7
22 1278 Mclntire, Brooks Yukon H gh School 11.57 6
23 1212 Aiver, Al West noore Hi 11.59 6
24 188 O Connor, WII Bi shop Kell e 11. 62 6
25 230 Wl liams, Bryan Carl Al bert 11.63 10
26 143 McCul | ough, Cain Ardnore Hi gh School 11. 66 6
27 424 Font ai ne, Brandon Ednond Menor 11.66 10
28 300 Daniels, Dom nic Choctaw  Hi 11. 67 5
29 1058 Smith, Jerone Star Spencer 11. 67 7
30 147 Roberts, D Vron Ardnore Hi gh School 11. 67 3
31 927 Oni fade, Bl ue Pco- Put nam C 11. 68 7
32 441 Young, Aaron Ednond Menor 11. 77 9
33 194 Washi ngton, Zach Bi shop Kell e 11.77 8
34 231 Wbodberry, Chantz Carl Al bert 11. 84 6
35 891 Frankfurt, Luke Okl ahoma Chr 11. 85 4
36 566 Hanna, Mahlik Lawt on Hi gh School 11. 87 4
37 413 Love, Terry Del City H 11. 90 3
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....Boys 100 Meter

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

812
825
410
761
810
316
1051
920
661
333
926
127
817
897
1001
770
151
753
893
495
895
999
1173
498
1163
894
950
892
967
1164
960
1000
873
879
534
890
142
520
408
335
1002
898
607
1116
214
602
655
259
150
645

Dash

Ei j ah
Cor nel i us
Josh

Bronner,
val ker ,
Hunt er,
CGer man, Andre
Bai |l ey, Kantral
Stayton, Ty
Giffis, Paris
Jordan, M chae
Wl lians, Tashon
redwi ne, marcus
Ni azi, Mehd
Bai |l ey, Isaiah
Franklin, Qrmorrie
Van Meeter, Kade
Guess, Corey
McKni ght, Riley
vl ker, O J.
Baker, Kyle

MKi nnis, WII
Col bert, Mysean
Qual I's, Thomas
Ant hony, Bryant
webster, antione
Harris, Justin
Horn, Kevin
Peak, Col e

Br oades, Shanod
Frankl i n, Bl ake
W son, M chea
Hurmbert, David
Mosl ey, WIIliam
Dozi er, WMarke
Davis, Terry
vy, Tyree

Tye, Brett

Bar nes, Bl ake
Knox, Kydrick
Hayes, Mason
Epps, Shawn
smth, kenny
Hll, Rod

Wer ner, Braden
West, Lorenzo
Har per, Kahli
Bruner, Trey
McKni ght, Gary
Sunder | and, WI I
McNatt, Kyle
Swanson, Carter
Martin, Kameron
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Nor t heast H
Nor t heast H

Del City H

Nor man Hi gh Schoo
Nor t heast H
Choctaw Hi

Star Spencer
Pco- Put nam C

M dwest City
Collinsville

Pco- Put nam C
Ardnore Hi gh Schoo
Nor t heast H
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Sout heast Hi

Nor man Hi gh Schoo
Ardnore Hi gh Schoo
Nor man Hi gh Schoo
Ckl ahoma Chr
El Reno High
Gkl ahoma Chr
Sout heast Hi
Western Heig
El Reno High
Western Heig
Gkl ahoma Chr
Pcw Put nam C
Gkl ahoma Chr
Pcw Put nam C
Western Heig
Pcw Put nam C
Sout heast Hi
Gkl ahoma Cen
Gkl ahoma Cen
Jenks Hi gh Schoo
Ckl ahoma Chr
Ardnore Hi gh Schoo
Jenks Hi gh Schoo
Del City H
Collinsville

Sout heast Hi

Ckl ahoma Chr

Lawt on MacAr

Uni on Hi gh Schoo
Carl Al bert

Lawt on MacAr

M dwest City

Chi ckasha H
Ardnore Hi gh Schoo
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Schoo

Schoo
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12.
12.
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DNF
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DNF
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013

Yukon High School

Results
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Nane Year School Finals H# Points

1 363 Ananaba, O ugo Deer Creek ( 21.81 13 10
2 1132 Shannon, Bryan Uni on Hi gh School 22.06 13 8
3 1285 West, AJ Yukon H gh School 22.41 13 6
4 485 Ri chnmond, Robert Ednond Sant a 22.45 12 4
5 523 McDavi d, Kal en Jenks Hi gh School 22.67 12 2
6 569 Patterson, Dayrl Lawt on Hi gh School 22.72 12 1
7 321 Yandel |, Kurt Choctaw  Hi 22.83 11

8 1207 Martin, Deandre West noore Hi 22.88 11

9 1114 Giffith, Amani Uni on Hi gh School 22.97 9

10 534 Tye, Brett Jenks Hi gh School 22.98 13

11 578 Warren, M chael Lawt on Hi gh School 23.02 9

12 441 Young, Aaron Ednond Menor 23.09 12

13 823 Pi na, Shawndal e Nor t heast Hi 23.10 10

14 1054 Mustin, Jaylen Star Spencer 23. 20 8

15 991 Smith, Shadrach Shawnee Hi gh School 23.26 12

15 478 Jones, Aaron Ednond Sant a 23.26 9

17 1112 Fields, Ben Uni on Hi gh School 23. 34 9

18 1214 Randl e, Johnny West noor e Hi 23.38 11

19 215 Burge, Cameron Carl Al bert 23.40 11

20 766 Jones, Spencer Nor man Hi gh School 23.52 8

21 470 Dade, Mal com Ednond Sant a 23.59 9

22 645 Martin, Kaneron M dwest City 23.60 6

23 571 Sadler, Kalin Lawt on Hi gh School 23.61 5

24 300 Daniels, Dom nic Choctaw  Hi 23.71 5

25 955 Harris, Orega Pcw- Put nam C 23.73 13

26 147 Roberts, D Vron Ardnore Hi gh School 23.74 10

27 182 Love, Scott Bi shop Kell e 23.75 7

28 145 M I1ls, Jamarcus Ardnore Hi gh School 23.77 10

29 768 Luke, Tyler Nor man Hi gh School 23.78 5

30 138 CGordon, Easton Ardnore Hi gh School 23.80 11

31 1166 nurrell, shanquill Western Heig 23.81 4

32 214 Bruner, Trey Carl Al bert 23.84 10

33 177 Cyr, Matt Bi shop Kell e 23.85 8

34 655 Sunderland, WII M dwest City 23.89 12

35 1058 Smith, Jerone Star Spencer 24.14 8

36 143 McCul | ough, Cain Ardnore Hi gh School 24.21 5

37 230 Wl lianms, Bryan Carl Al bert 24.30 10

38 316 Stayton, Ty Choctaw Hi 24. 36 4

39 709 Giffin, Arkell Must ang Hi 24. 37 7

40 648 Russel |, Tyquae M dwest City 24.42 8

41 251 Copel and, Evan Chi ckasha Hi 24.42 9

42 1160 golly, tobias Western Heig 24. 64 4

43 1001 Guess, Corey Sout heast Hi 24. 65 2

44 1204 Hardrick, keiron West noore Hi 24. 67 8

45 495 Col bert, Mysean El Reno Hi gh School 24.81 4

46 999 Ant hony, Bryant Sout heast Hi 24.84 4

47 891 Frankfurt, Luke &l ahoma Chr 24.85 2

48 890 Barnes, Bl ake Okl ahoma Chr 24.91 3

49 897 Van Meeter, Kade Okl ahoma Chr 24.95 2

50 1003 Moore, M chael Sout heast Hi 24. 96 3

51 810 Bail ey, Kantral Nort heast Hi 24.98 4

52 949 Broades, Aushad Pcw- Put nam C 25.03 3

53 657 Tucker, Del quise M dwest City 25.04 10
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013

Yukon High School

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

54 333 redwi ne, marcus Collinsville 25. 06 3

55 332 ntkni ght, | uke Collinsville 25.16 5

56 816 Edwards, Deon Nort heast Hi 25.19 6

57 893 McKinnis, WII &l ahoma Chr 25.23 2

58 825 Wal ker, Cornelius Nor t heast Hi 25.24 3

59 335 smth, kenny Collinsville 25.31 4

60 420 Casteel, Mlik Ednond Menor 25.43 13

61 501 Lawerence, Christi El Reno Hi gh School 25. 48 2

62 761 Gernman, Andre Nor man Hi gh School 25.51 5

63 716 Lookabaugh, Steven Must ang Hi 25.68 5

64 137 Garcia, Armando Ardnore Hi gh School 25. 69 8

65 661 WIIlianms, Tashon M dwest City 25.90 7

66 894 Peak, Cole Okl ahoma Chr 25.91 2

67 895 Qualls, Thomas Okl ahoma Chr 25.98 3

68 416 Wal ker, Kyle Del City H 25.99 7

69 814 Burton, Charles Nort heast Hi 26. 33 3

70 1002 HIl, Rod Sout heast Hi 26. 61 1

71 967 W/ son, M cheal Pcw Put nam C 26. 68 5

72 892 Franklin, Blake Okl ahoma Chr 26.70 2

73 503 St ephens, Wade El Reno Hi gh School 27.11 1

74 929 Ware, \Wesley Pco- Put nam C 27. 26 1

75 899 Whod, Stephen &l ahoma Chr 27.28 2

76 919 Grines, Isiah Pco- Put nam C 27.59 6

77 1000 Dozier, Markel Sout heast Hi 28.73 1

-- 898 Weérner, Braden Okl ahoma Chr DNF 1

-- 1163 Horn, Kevin Western Heig DNF 1

-- 429 Moore, Ben Ednond Menor DNF 9

-- 381 Lockhart, John Deer Creek ( DNF 6

-- 663 Wight, Deneco M dwest City DNF 12

-- 1061 Turner, Keonta Star Spencer DNF 6

-- 651 Sezer, Dante M dwest City DNF 6

-- 659 Vinson, Brian M dwest City DNF 11

-- 720 Ri ggs, Watt Must ang Hi DNF 4

-- 250 Carey, Lindberg Chi ckasha Hi DNF 6

-- 408 Epps, Shawn Del City H DNF 8

-- 525 Parker, Stephen Jenks Hi gh School DNF 12

-- 365 Bl unent hal, Joel Deer Creek ( DNF 10

-- 602 McKni ght, Gary Lawt on MacAr DNF 13

-- 150 Swanson, Carter Ardnore Hi gh School DNF 11

-- 964 Smith, Chris Pcw- Put nam C DNF 13

- - 601 Henderson, Jacquez Lawt on MacAr DNF 9

-- 633 Col l'ins, Josh M dwest City DNF 6

-- 640 Hartfield, Brian M dwest City DNF 11

-- 149 Ssurrell, Jeff Ardnore Hi gh School DNF 10

-- 498 Harris, Justin El Reno Hi gh School DNF 3
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Nane Year School Finals H# Points

1 604 Reese, Larry Lawt on MacAr 49.55 11 10
2 1109 Davis, Devon Uni on Hi gh School 50.36 11 8
3 427 Howard, Grey Ednond Menor 50.60 11 6
4 521 Jackson, Eric Jenks Hi gh School 50.75 11 4
5 780 Robi nson, | nond Nor man Hi gh School 50. 86 9 2
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Dash

Davi s, Marquon
Stacy, Ross

Gai ney, Bernard
Ander son, Lel and
Stoner, Dillon
Thomas, Antonio
Surrell, Jeff

t honpson, rudy
Shaub, Col ton
Robi nson, Lee

Vi nson, Brian
Scott, DeQuan

Ri deau, Marcellis
Tayl or, Tyson
Turner, Devin
Looman, Zonl ey
Lewi s, Boston
Moore, M chael
Conway, Keeton
James, Eric
Ursery, FEric
Hackel man, Chri sti
Luke, Tyler

Davi s, Austin
VWeel er, Tyrez
Turner, Janontay
Hill, Andrew

Hai r, Marcheenan
Lohr, Dilon
Agah, Victor
Giffith, Amani
West, Jovant ay
James, Cody

Newt on, Jibril
Russel |, Tyquae
Wice, Andrew

Al abi, Dam

Wat son, Deshawn
St anl ey, Cooper
Edwar ds, Deon
W kes, Ray
Burton, Charles
CGordon, Steven
Guess, Corey

Pur dy, Aaron
Garci a, Armando
Del gado, Ryan

Ri ggs, Watt

Fi sh, N chol as
Broom Ashton
Lawer ence, Chri sti
Birt, Bryce

Roy, Cal eb

Bai |l ey, Kantral
OGages, Ant hony
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013
Yukon High School

Results
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013
Yukon High School

Results
....Boys 400 Meter Dash
61 820 Madi son, Karl Nor t heast Hi 1:01. 60 3
62 894 Peak, Cole &l ahoma Chr 1: 02. 08 1
63 893 McKinnis, WII &l ahoma Chr 1: 02. 16 2
64 656 Trotter, Qintin M dwest City 1: 02. 42 6
65 503 St ephens, Wade El Reno Hi gh School 1: 02. 88 1
66 256 Johnson, Kayl an Chi ckasha Hi 1:03.13 2
67 892 Franklin, Blake Okl ahoma Chr 1: 03. 60 2
-- 603 M sel, Trent Lawt on MacAr DNF 10
-- 899 Whod, Stephen &l ahoma Chr DNF 2
-- 318 Wllett, Tyler Choctaw Hi DNF 5
-- 296 Bromme, Joseph Choctaw Hi DNF 3
-- 152 Wl lianson, Wendel Ardnore Hi gh School DNF 1
-- 254 Garrett, Rashad Chi ckasha Hi DNF 10
-- 498 Harris, Justin El Reno Hi gh School DNF 2
-- 817 Franklin, Oworrie Nort heast Hi DNF 3
-- 954 CGonzal es, Manuel Pcw- Put nam C DNF 8
-- 955 Harris, Orega Pcw- Put nam C DNF 11
-- 373 Hill, Nolan Deer Creek ( DNF 5
-- 953 Frantz, Jacob Pcw Put nam C DNF 9
-- 263 Ri chardson, Keenan Chi ckasha Hi DNF 6
-- 1061 Turner, Keonta Star Spencer DNF 7
-- 898 Werner, Braden &l ahoma Chr DNF 2
-- 641 Hawki ns, Marcellus M dwest City DNF 9
-- 429 Moore, Ben Ednond Menor DNF 10
-- 325 davis, ethan Collinsville DNF 6
-- 428 Lewi s, Ben Ednond Menor DNF 10
Boys 800 Meter Run
Narre Year School Finals Points
1 472 Cuidice, Matt Ednond Sant a 1:57. 46 10
2 519 El nore, Dall as Jenks Hi gh School 1: 58. 95 8
3 1125 M ddl eton, Mark Uni on Hi gh School 1:59. 88 6
4 327 dyer, dylan Collinsville 2:00. 18 4
5 435 shook, Al ex Ednond Menor 2: 00. 87 2
6 438 Thompson, gabe Ednond Menor 2:01. 47 1
918 Gai ney, Bernard Pco- Put nam C 2:02. 67
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Narre Year School Finals Points

1 364 Bal ensei fen, Bryce Deer Creek ( 4:24.57 10
2 519 El nore, Dall as Jenks Hi gh School 4:28.04 8
3 1125 M ddl eton, Mark Uni on Hi gh School 4:28. 41 6
4 532 Staub, Chris Jenks Hi gh School 4:31.13 4
5 438 Thonpson, gabe Ednond Menor 4:33.77 2
6 181 Kane, Sean Bi shop Kell e 4:36.55 1
7 752 Bai nes, Robert Nor man Hi gh School 4:36.99

8 522 Janzen, Jacob Jenks Hi gh School 4: 40. 39
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013

Yukon High School

Results
Boys 3200 Meter Run
Nane Year School Finals Points

1 364 Bal ensei fen, Bryce Deer Creek ( 9: 38. 06 10
2 532 Staub, Chris Jenks Hi gh School 9:43.41 8
3 193 St ephan, Sam Bi shop Kell e 9:48. 84 6
4 522 Janzen, Jacob Jenks Hi gh School 9:57.76 4
5 1262 Bradford, Carter Yukon H gh School 9:59.15 2
6 423 Ebert, Chris Ednond Menor 10: 00.91 1
7 527 Ratliff, WIliam Jenks Hi gh School 10: 04. 23

8 1279 Mercado, Victor Yukon Hi gh School 10: 04. 27

9 1140 Votruba, Josh Uni on Hi gh School 10: 11.91

10 708 Frost, Lance Must ang Hi 10: 20. 88
-- 1271 Cuerra, Luis Yukon H gh School NT
-- 1266 Eaton, Laranie Yukon Hi gh School NT
-- 778 Ri ggs, M chael Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 779 Robb, John Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 775 Ray, Justan Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 782 Satterthwaite, Pac Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 781 Sal cedo, David Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 757 Ellis, Matthew Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 764 Hair, Forrest Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 774 Pasque, Kurt Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 765 Johnson, Evan Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 306 Manzano, Victor Choctaw Hi NT
-- 297 Brown, Joseph Choctaw Hi NT
-- 747 Abdi nor, Gavin Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 309 Nel son, Tyler Choctaw Hi NT
-- 748 Abraham Ryan Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 915 Ai kman, Jack Pco- Put nam C NT
-- 1169 Sal azar, Jose Western Heig NT
-- 1162 harrison, adam Western Heig NT
-- 562 Gardner, Tyler Lawt on Hi gh School NT
-- 560 Frazier, Treyvon Lawt on Hi gh School NT
-- 1259 Billy, Andrew Yukon Hi gh School NT
-- 568 Muse, Derek Lawt on Hi gh School NT
-- 755 Branlett, Lennon Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 751 Arora, Neil Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 758 Ennanuri, Varun Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 497 Gonzal ez, Chistyan El Reno Hi gh School NT
-- 724 \Wade, Skyl ar Must ang Hi NT
-- 384 Powel |, Bl aine Deer Creek ( NT
-- 500 Lanebull, Tomy El Reno Hi gh School NT
-- 483 Powel I, Christian Ednond Sant a NT
-- 482 Pearson, Colton Ednond Sant a NT
-- 705 Brackett, Ben Must ang Hi NT
-- 822 Norton, Daqualin Nort heast Hi NT
-- 148 Rodri quez, Jorge Ardnore Hi gh School NT
-- 134 Duncan, G ant Ardnore Hi gh School NT
-- 896 Ross, Morgan &l ahoma Chr NT
-- 489 Sni der, Stephen Ednond Sant a NT
-- 328 harp, alex Collinsville NT
-- 390 Schatzman, Grant Deer Creek ( NT
-- 135 Fl enory, Zarius Ardnore Hi gh School NT
-- 951 Davis, M chael Pcw- Put nam C NT
-- 229 Wld, Drew Carl Al bert NT
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2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013
Yukon High School

Results

....Boys 3200 Meter Run
-- 930 Warlick, Jeff Pco- Put nam C NT
-- 962 Pushagua, Vicotor Pcw- Put nam C NT
-- 213 Barron, Al ex Carl Al bert NT
-- 785 Shanes, Jake Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 227 Tu, Alex Carl Al bert NT
- - 922 Lopez, Henry Pco- Put nam C NT
-- 1128 Neverner, Bailey Uni on Hi gh School NT
-- 1221 wWaldrop, Collin West moor e Hi NT
-- 1205 Hart, Zachariah West moor e Hi NT
-- 794 W1 son, Luke Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 783 Schoenborn, Thomas Nor man Hi gh School NT
-- 1122 kruel an, Ethan Uni on Hi gh School NT

Boys 110 Meter Hurdl es

Nare Year School Finals H# Points

1 479 Jones, Denetrius Ednond Sant a 15. 13 4 10
2 375 Jackson, Kale Deer Creek ( 15. 23 4 8
3 424 Font ai ne, Brandon Ednond Menor 15. 32 4 6
4 425 Font ai ne, M cah Ednond Menor 15. 37 4 4
5 559 Foster, Tevin Lawt on Hi gh School 15.72 4 2
6 517 Davis, Durelle Jenks Hi gh School 15.77 3 1
7 1057 Rushing, Dionta Star Spencer 15.79 4

8 1167 ray, anthony Western Heig 15. 87 3

9 529 Smal | wood, Jordan Jenks Hi gh School 16. 04 3

10 481 Norris, Ashtan Ednond Sant a 16. 39 3

11 633 Col lins, Josh M dwest City 16. 40 3

12 1052 Jones, Terrance Star Spencer 16. 66 3

13 432 Nunl ey, Donovan Ednond Menor 16. 77 4

14 473 Harkl ess, Calvin Ednond Sant a 16. 87 3

15 1203 Greenwood, Denetre West moor e Hi 17. 06 2

16 379 Kinley, Jared Deer Creek ( 18. 19 1

17 249 Brown, Trevan Chi ckasha Hi 18. 20 2

18 552 Bell, Kevin Lawt on Hi gh School 18. 36 2

19 415 Sheets, Ol ando Del City H 18. 65 2
20 1265 DelLoera, Tyler Yukon Hi gh School 18.79 1
21 1133 Skaggs, Keenan Uni on Hi gh School 19.51 2
22 821 Nep, Victor Nort heast Hi 20.10 2
23 576 Thonpson, M chael Lawt on Hi gh School 20. 35 2
24 256 Johnson, Kayl an Chi ckasha Hi 21. 40 2
-- 303 Janes, Cody Choctaw Hi DNF 1
Boys 300 Meter Hurdl es

Narre Year School Finals H# Points

1 425 Font ai ne, M cah Ednond Menor 39.91 4 10
2 634 Corprew, Caleb M dwest City 39.97 5 8
3 559 Foster, Tevin Lawt on Hi gh School 40. 47 5 6
4 529 Smal | wood, Jordan Jenks Hi gh School 40. 89 5 4
5 1057 Rushing, Dionta Star Spencer 41. 06 5 2
6 375 Jackson, Kale Deer Creek ( 41. 94 5 1
7 437 smth, jalon Ednond Menor 42. 33 4

8 517 Davis, Durelle Jenks Hi gh School 42. 64 5
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Yukon High School

Results
....Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
9 479 Jones, Denetrius Ednond Sant a 42.74 5
10 717 Mock, Caleb Must ang Hi 42. 74 4
11 1141 Wl ker, Eli Uni on Hi gh School 43. 03 4
12 1203 Greenwood, Demetre West moor e Hi 43. 04 3
13 1167 ray, anthony Western Heig 43. 16 3
14 389 Sander, Kyle Deer Creek ( 43. 52 3
15 580 Zachary, Curtez Lawt on Hi gh School 43. 64 4
16 432 Nunl ey, Donovan Ednond Menor 43. 69 4
17 221 Lavoie, Phillip Carl Al bert 44. 36 3
18 1270 Groce, Caelen Yukon Hi gh School 45. 47 3
19 706 Cruz, Christian Must ang Hi 47.57 2
20 770 McKnight, Riley Nor man Hi gh School 47. 65 2
21 1265 DelLoera, Tyler Yukon Hi gh School 47.76 1
22 1133 Skaggs, Keenan Uni on Hi gh School 47. 77 2
23 195 Weat herl, Bl ake Bi shop Kell e 47.78 1
24 714 Kinl och, Rashad Must ang Hi 47. 81 3
25 1284 Was, Christian Yukon Hi gh School 48. 63 1
26 576 Thonpson, M chael Lawt on Hi gh School 49. 00 2
27 753 Baker, Kyle Nor man Hi gh School 49. 58 1
28 821 Nep, Victor Nort heast Hi 49.70 2
29 1052 Jones, Terrance Star Spencer 51. 02 2
30 249 Brown, Trevan Chi ckasha Hi 51. 49 2
-- 303 Janes, Cody Choctaw Hi DNF 2
-- 475 Hunter, Josiah Ednond Sant a DNF 4
-- 651 Sezer, Dante M dwest City DNF 3
-- 1045 Burch, Trevall Star Spencer DNF 3
-- 633 Col l'i ns, Josh M dwest City DNF 4
-- 374 Huslig, Landon Deer Creek ( DNF 5
Boys 4x100 Meter Rel ay
School Finals H# Points
1 Union Hi gh School 'A 42. 66 3 20
1) 1121 Kornegay, Khalid 2) 1132 Shannon, Bryan
3) 1109 Davis, Devon 4) 1134 Starks, Bryce
2 Westmoore H gh School 'A 43. 26 3 16
1) 1216 Staggs, Addison 2) 1207 Martin, Deandre
3) 1197 Channel, Kiante 4) 1214 Randl e, Johnny
3 Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A' 43. 37 3 12
1) 375 Jackson, Kale 2) 363 Ananaba, O ugo
3) 386 Rayburn, Jared 4) 365 Bl unent hal , Joel
4 Mdwest City High School 'A 43. 57 3 8
1) 663 Wight, Demeco 2) 655 Sunderland, WII
3) 634 Corprew, Caleb 4) 640 Hartfield, Brian
5 Ednond Menorial H gh School 'A 43.72 3 4
1) 418 Anderson, Wyl an 2) 428 Lewi s, Ben
3) 439 Wand, Warren 4) 421 Charlton, Robert
6 Lawt on MacArthur Hi gh School 'A 43. 86 2 2
1) 601 Henderson, Jacquez 2) 602 McKnight, Gary
3) 607 West, Lorenzo 4) 604 Reese, Larry
7 Choctaw High School 'A 44. 43 2
1) 321 Yandel |, Kurt 2) 294 Barber, Cote
3) 300 Daniels, Domnic 4) 299 Col eman, Drew

8 Lawton High School 'A 44. 69 3
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Yukon High School

Results
....Boys 4x100 Meter Rel ay
1) 559 Foster, Tevin 2) 578 wWarren, M chael
3) 566 Hanna, Mahlik 4) 555 Chandl er, Maurice
9 Star Spencer Hi gh School 'A 44.70 2
1) 1058 Smith, Jerome 2) 1057 Rushing, Dionta
3) 1060 Thomas, Antonio 4) 1054 Mustin, Jaylen
10 Carl Al bert H gh School 'A 44. 71 2
1) 214 Bruner, Trey 2) 230 WIllianms, Bryan
3) 4) 217 Dobbins, Darren
11 Western Heights H gh School 'A 45. 14 1
1) 1167 ray, anthony 2) 1174 williamson, tony
3) 1172 thompson, rudy 4) 1173 webster, antione
12 Northeast Hi gh School 'A 45. 49 1
1) 815 dinton, Kyaree 2) 823 Pina, Shawndal e
3) 814 Burton, Charles 4) 812 Bronner, Eijah
13 Chi ckasha Hi gh School 'A 45. 61 2
1) 259 McNatt, Kyle 2) 254 Garrett, Rashad
3) 266 Wlson, Chris 4) 251 Copel and, Evan
13 Del City H gh School 'A 45. 61 2
1) 410 Hunter, Josh 2) 416 Wl ker, Kyle
3) 414 Cages, Anthony 4) 408 Epps, Shawn
15 Bi shop Kell ey Hi gh School 'A' 45. 66 1
1) 194 Washi ngton, Zach 2) 177 Cyr, Matt
3) 182 Love, Scott 4) 187 O ' Connor, WII
16 Collinsville H gh School 'A 45. 84 1
1) 331 koscheski, shawn 2) 329 haymaker, ryan
3) 333 redwi ne, marcus 4) 325 davis, ethan
17 Pco-Putnam City H gh School 'A 46. 08 2
1) 926 Ni azi, Mehdi 2) 917 Durham Neco
3) 925 Morris, Perry 4) 927 Onifade, Blue
18 &l ahoma Centennial H gh Schoo 'A 46. 81 1
1) 879 Ilvy, Tyree 2) 875 Foxx, Muilk
3) 883 McKiver, Cornelius 4) 873 Davis, Terry
19 &l ahoma Christian Hi gh Schoo 'A 47.18 1
1) 891 Frankfurt, Luke 2) 895 Qualls, Thomas
3) 897 Van Meeter, Kade 4) 890 Barnes, Bl ake
20 Pcw Putnam City West Hgh Sc 'A 49.11 1
1) 2) 960 Mosley, WIlliamr
3) 959 Montesano, Anthony 4)
-- Jenks Hi gh School 'A DNF 3
1) 520 Hayes, Mason 2) 523 McDavid, Kalen
3) 517 Davis, Durelle 4) 534 Tye, Brett
-- Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A DNF 3
1) 473 Harkl ess, Calvin 2) 468 Bly, Dhaniel
3) 478 Jones, Aaron 4) 485 Ri chnond, Robert
-- Ardnore High School 'A DNF 2
1) 151 wal ker, QO J. 2) 142 Knox, Kydrick
3) 145 M1 Is, Jamarcus 4) 149 Surrell, Jeff
Boys 4x200 Meter Rel ay
School Finals H# Points
1 Union Hi gh School 'A 1:28. 39 3 20
1) 1121 Kornegay, Khalid 2) 1132 Shannon, Bryan
3) 1109 Davis, Devon 4) 1134 Starks, Bryce
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.. Boys 4x200 Meter Rel ay

Lawt on MacArthur Hi gh School 'A
1) 604 Reese, Larry

3) 607 West, Lorenzo

Jenks Hi gh School 'A

1) 534 Tye, Brett

3) 525 Parker, Stephen

Lawt on High School 'A

1) 578 Warren, M chael

3) 569 Patterson, Dayrl
Choctaw Hi gh School 'A

1) 321 Yandel |, Kurt

3) 298 Burkhart, Jonathan
West noore Hi gh School 'A'

1) 1197 Channel, Kiante

3) 1215 Richards, Austin
Yukon H gh School 'A

1) 1285 West, AJ

3) 1272 Hale, Ty

Ednond Menorial H gh School 'A
1) 420 Casteel, Malik

3) 441 Young, Aaron

Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A
1) 471 Davis, Marquon

3) 468 Bly, Dhaniel

Deer Creek (Ednond) Hi gh Schoo 'A
1) 365 Bl unenthal, Joel

3) 371 G bson, Zebedee

Nor man Hi gh School 'A

1) 766 Jones, Spencer

3) 767 Lewi s, Boston

Bi shop Kell ey Hi gh School 'A'
1) 194 Washi ngton, Zach

3) 182 Love, Scott

Ardnore H gh School 'A

1) 138 Gordon, Easton

3) 145 M1 Is, Jamarcus

West ern Hei ghts Hi gh School 'A
1) 1172 thompson, rudy

3) 1166 murrell, shanquill
Del City H gh School 'A

1) 410 Hunter, Josh

3) 414 Cages, Anthony

Nort heast Hi gh School 'A

1) 812 Bronner, Eijah

3) 819 Janes, FEric

M dwest City High School 'A'
1) 663 Wight, Deneco

3) 648 Russell, Tyquae

Star Spencer H gh School 'A
1) 1058 Smith, Jerome

3) 1060 Thomas, Antonio

Chi ckasha Hi gh School 'A

1) 259 McNatt, Kyle

3) 266 Wlson, Chris

Carl Al bert H gh School 'A

Results

1:29.82
601 Henderson, Jacquez
602 McKni ght, Gary
1:31.09
523 McDavi d, Kal en
520 Hayes, Mason
1:32.04
571 Sadler, Kalin
555 Chandl er, Maurice
1: 32. 07
299 Col eman, Drew
294 Barber, Cote
1:32.14
1216 Staggs, Addison
1214 Randl e, Johnny
1:32. 29
1278 Mcintire, Brooks
1270 Groce, Cael en
1:32.92
428 Lewi s, Ben
421 Charlton, Robert
1:33.04
473 Harkl ess, Calvin
485 Ri chnond, Robert
1: 33.69
386 Rayburn, Jared
372 Grant, Philip
1: 33.80
780 Robi nson, | nmond
759 Fl enory, David
1:34. 04
177 Cyr, Matt
187 O ' Connor, WII
1: 34. 42
149 Surrell, Jeff
150 Swanson, Carter

1:34.99
1174 wil liamson, tony
1168 Robi nson, Lee

1:35.04

416 \Wal ker, Kyle
408 Epps, Shawn
1:35.27
815 dinton, Kyaree
823 Pi na, Shawndal e
1:35.64
657 Tucker, Del quise
641 Hawkins, Marcell us
1:35.69
1061 Turner, Keonta
1054 Mustin, Jaylen
1:35.96
254 Garrett, Rashad
251 Copel and, Evan
1:36.79

16

12
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Results
....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
1) 222 Lohr, Dilon 2) 230 WIllianms, Bryan
3) 224 Quarterman, Del andra 4) 215 Burge, Caneron
21 Pco-Putnam City H gh School 'A 1:37.13 1
1) 917 Durham Neco 2) 927 Onifade, Blue
3) 925 Morris, Perry 4) 923 Lovel ess, Adrian
22 Must ang H gh School 'A 1:38.04 1
1) 714 Kinloch, Rashad 2) 716 Lookabaugh, Steven
3) 722 Shaub, Colton 4) 717 Mock, Caleb
23 Pcw Putnam City West H gh Sc 'A 1:38.41 2
1) 964 Snmith, Chris 2) 952 Doddl es, Jam co
3) 955 Harris, QOrega 4) 959 Mont esano, Ant hony
24 Okl ahoma Christian Hi gh Schoo 'A 1:39.81 1
1) 891 Frankfurt, Luke 2) 895 Qualls, Thomas
3) 897 Van Meeter, Kade 4) 890 Barnes, Bl ake
25 Nort hwest C assen H gh Schoo 'A 1:41.99 4
-- Okl ahoma Centennial H gh Schoo 'A DNF 4
Boys 4x400 Meter Rel ay
School Finals H# Points
1 Jenks Hi gh School 'A 3:24.91 3 20
1) 531 Stacy, Ross 2) 517 Davis, Durelle
3) 529 Snuml | wood, Jordan 4) 521 Jackson, Eric
2 Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A 3:26.13 3 16
1) 375 Jackson, Kale 2) 386 Rayburn, Jared
3) 382 Looman, Zonl ey 4) 363 Ananaba, Qugo
3 Ednond Santa Fe H gh School 'A 3:26.61 3 12
1) 471 Davis, Marquon 2) 465 Anderson, Lel and
3) 479 Jones, Denetrius 4) 472 Cuidice, Mtt
4 Norman Hi gh School 'A 3:27.83 3 8
1) 780 Robinson, | nond 2) 767 Lew s, Boston
3) 771 Meiller, Andrew 4) 788 gl ean, Tommy
5 Ednond Menorial H gh School 'A 3:29.01 3 4
1) 428 Lewi s, Ben 2) 421 Charlton, Robert
3) 420 Casteel, Mlik 4) 427 Howard, G ey
6 Westmoore H gh School 'A 3:29.28 2 2
1) 1198 Conpton, Caleb 2) 1207 Martin, Deandre
3) 1215 Richards, Austin 4) 1203 G eenwood, Denetres
7 Union H gh School 'A 3:30.30 3
1) 1135 Tayl or, Tyson 2) 1112 Fields, Ben
3) 1139 Vel asquez, Dyl an 4) 1116 Harper, Kahlil
8 Yukon H gh School 'A 3:31. 47 3
1) 1272 Hale, Ty 2) 1278 MciIntire, Brooks
3) 1285 West, AJ 4) 1270 Groce, Caelen
9 Lawton High School 'A 3:31.87 3
1) 575 Thanes, Xavier 2) 555 Chandl er, Maurice
3) 580 Zachary, Curtez 4) 569 Patterson, Dayrl
10 Lawt on MacArthur High School 'A 3:33.22 2
1) 603 Msel, Trent 2) 599 Collins, WII
3) 606 West, Jovantay 4) 604 Reese, Larry
11 Choctaw High School 'A 3:34.91 2
1) 294 Barber, Cote 2) 304 Labude, Steven
3) 321 Yandell, Kurt 4) 318 Wllett, Tyler

12 Carl Al bert H gh School 'A 3:35.42 2
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Rel ay

1) 223 Parham Melton
3) 221 Lavoie, Phillip
Star Spencer Hi gh School
1) 1060 Thomas, Antonio
3) 1056 Rideau, Marcellis
Pco-Putnam City H gh School
1) 927 Onifade, Blue
3) 928 Scott, DeQuan
Nor man Hi gh School 'B
Collinsville H gh School
1) 331 koscheski, shawn
3) 325 davis, ethan
Bi shop Kel |l ey Hi gh School
1) 194 Washi ngton, Zach
3) 184 McCay, Dani el
Pcw Put nam City West
1) 953 Frantz, Jacob
3) 964 Smith, Chris
Must ang Hi gh School
1) 722 Shaub, Colton
3) 714 Kinloch, Rashad
Nort heast Hi gh School
1) 815 dinton, Kyaree
3) 812 Bronner, Eijah
Nor man Hi gh School 'C
Yukon H gh School 'B
1) 1263 Cornish, Garrett
3) 1277 Mattox, Cay
23 Nort hwest C assen
-- Ardnore High School 'A
1) 138 Gordon, Easton
3) 132 Conway, Keeton

Boys 4x800 Meter Rel ay

13 CA
14

15
16

CA
17
18
19 "A
20 "A

21
22

CA

CA

Hi gh Sc

H gh Schoo
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1 Edrmond Menorial Hi gh School
1) 434 Pierce, Harrison
3) 427 Howard, G ey
2 Jenks High School 'A
1) 521 Jackson, Eric
3) 535 Wheeler, Austin
3 Union H gh School 'A
1) 1123 Lee, Jacob
3) 1107 d abo, Hunter
4 Westnoore Hi gh School
1) 1223 Weaver, Elijah
3) 1210 MIler, Calvin
5 Norman Hi gh School 'A
1) 788 Ugl ean, Tomy
3) 756 Corbly, Sean
6 Yukon Hi gh School
1) 1272 Hale, Ty
3) 1263 Cor ni sh,

CA

CA

Garrett

Results
2) 224 Quarterman, Del andra
4) 215 Burge, Caneron
3:35.51 2
2) 1061 Turner, Keonta
4) 1057 Rushing, Dionta
3:35.92 1
2) 918 Gai ney, Bernard
4) 925 Morris, Perry
3:35.92 1
3:37.16 1
2) 324 curtis, kendal
4) 329 hayneker, ryan
3:40. 28 1
2) 176 Ashl ey, Hayden
4) 177 Cyr, Matt
A 3:41.71 2
2) 952 Doddl es, Jam co
4) 955 Harris, Onega
3:42.68 1
2) 723 Thayl er, Nathan
4) 717 Mock, Caleb
3:47.85 1
2) 819 Janes, FEric
4) 823 Pina, Shawndal e
3:51.42 1
3:57.43 1
2) 1258 Baxter, Tyler
4) 1279 Mercado, Victor
"A 3:58. 60 2
DQ 2 Dropped the Baton
2)
4) 149 Surrell, Jeff
Finals Points
7:58. 60 20
2) 431 Niel son, Ryan
4) 435 Shook, Al ex
8: 00. 90 16
2) 531 Stacy, Ross
4) 519 Elnore, Dallas
8:13.00 12
2) 1104 Bowen, Justin
4) 1125 M ddl eton, Mark
8:15.10 8
2) 1196 Bowen, Jake
4) 1199 Davis, Alex
8:15.57 4
2) 771 Meiller, Andrew
4) 752 Bai nes, Robert
8:20.99 2
2) 1258 Baxter, Tyler
4) 1277 Mattox, C ay
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Results
....Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
7 Bishop Kelley H gh School 'A 8:25.41
1) 178 Duke, M chael 2) 181 Kane, Sean
3) 184 McCay, Dani el 4) 175 Al onzo, Aaron
8 Carl Albert H gh School 'A 8:27.81
1) 223 Parham Melton 2) 221 Lavoie, Phillip
3) 226 Rowe, Caneron 4) 213 Barron, Al ex
9 Deer Creek (Ednmond) Hi gh Schoo 'A' 8: 28. 26
1) 380 Larson, Kyle 2) 391 Turner, Devin
3) 389 Sander, Kyle 4) 369 Di Angel o, Drake
10 Pcw Putnam City West Hgh Sc 'A 8:47.05
1) 953 Frantz, Jacob 2) 954 CGonzal es, Manuel
3) 951 Davis, M chael 4) 947 Baysi nger, Lance
11 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A 8:54.72
1) 595 Barrientes, Brett 2) 598 Canada, Jay
3) 597 Burgess, M chael 4) 599 Collins, WII
12 Choctaw High School 'A 8: 56. 26
1) 320 WIllians, Kaleb 2) 304 Labude, Steven
3) 312 Rhoades, Trey 4) 297 Brown, Joseph
13 Must ang H gh School 'A 9:12.29
1) 710 Giffin, Josh 2) 715 Legg, Tucker
3) 723 Thayl er, Nathan 4) 704 Ballard, Garrett
14 Lawton Hi gh School 'A 9:13.44
1) 568 Muse, Derek 2) 556 Constancio, Chris
3) 567 M ns-Beasl ey, Chad 4) 574 Shoemake, Meordrick
-- Western Hei ghts Hi gh School 'A NT
1) 1166 nurrell, shanquill 2) 1161 Gisham Jesse
3) 1171 starling, Trace 4) 1159 Dunl ap, Matt
-- Northeast H gh School 'A NT
1) 821 Nep, Victor 2) 824 Scales, Darrien
3) 826 Watson, Deshawn 4) 822 Norton, Daqualin
-- Yukon H gh School 'B NT
1) 1280 Roy, Caleb 2) 1281 Stanl ey, Cooper
3) 1274 Johny, Joys 4) 1284 \Was, Christian
-- Okl ahoma Centennial H gh Schoo 'A NT
1) 879 Ilvy, Tyree 2) 875 Foxx, Muilk
3) 883 McKiver, Cornelius 4) 873 Davis, Terry
Boys Hi gh Junp
Nare Year School Finals Points
1 475 Hunter, Josiah Ednond Sant a 6- 06. 00 10
2 575 Thanes, Xavi er Lawt on Hi gh School 6- 04. 00 8
3 324 curtis, kendal Collinsville J6-04. 00 6
4 424 Font ai ne, Brandon Ednond Menor 6-02. 00 4
5 261 Aiver, Shaq Chi ckasha Hi J6-02. 00 2
6 883 McKiver, Cornelius Okl ahoma Cen 6- 00. 00 1
7 314 Sshi nkus, Andrew Choctaw  Hi J6-00. 00
7 432 Nunl ey, Donovan Ednond Menor J6- 00. 00
9 533 Stoner, Dillon Jenks Hi gh School 5-10. 00
9 657 Tucker, Del quise M dwest City 5-10. 00
9 952 Doddl es, Jami co Pcw Put nam C 5-10. 00
9 1206 Hill, Cassius West noore Hi 5-10. 00
9 176 Ashl ey, Hayden Bi shop Kell e 5-10. 00
9 603 M sel, Trent Lawt on MacAr 5-10. 00
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Results
....Boys H gh Jump
9 425 Font ai ne, M cah Ednond Menor 5-10. 00
16 484 Preston, Ashton Ednond Sant a 5-08. 00
16 392 Verble, Cole Deer Creek ( 5-08. 00
16 144 McCGee, Kevion Ardnore Hi gh School 5-08. 00
16 315 Shi nkus, Thomas Choctaw  Hi 5-08. 00
16 311 Pruitt, Derrick Choctaw  Hi 5-08. 00
21 387 Robben, Nichol as Deer Creek ( 5-06. 00
21 367 Buckl es, Gabri el Deer Creek ( 5-06. 00
21 571 Sadler, Kalin Lawt on Hi gh School 5-06. 00
21 1218 Tayl or, Donvea West moor e Hi 5-06. 00
21 709 Giffin, Arkell Must ang Hi 5-06. 00
-- 956 Jolly, Tyson Pcw- Put nam C NH
-- 573 Shaw, Terrell Lawt on Hi gh School NH
-- 820 Madi son, Karl Nort heast Hi NH
-- 186 Mborgan, Matt Bi shop Kell e NH
Boys Pol e Vaul t
Nane Year School Finals Points
1 518 Di al, Tonmy Jenks Hi gh School 15-06. 00 10
2 773 Pasque, Colin Nor man Hi gh School 15-00. 00 8
3 393 Wbodson, Jake Deer Creek ( 14-06. 00 6
4 1208 Martinez, Jayce West noor e Hi 14-00. 00 4
5 322 barton, jake Collinsville 13- 00. 00 2
6 993 York, Javon Shawnee Hi gh School J13-00.00 1
7 526 Pl ank, Austin Jenks Hi gh School J13-00. 00
7 392 Verble, Cole Deer Creek ( J13-00. 00
7 422 Dunl ap, Josh Ednond Menor J13-00. 00
10 336 vogel, calvin Collinsville 12-06. 00
10 477 Johnston, Jesse Ednond Sant a 12-06. 00
12 1282 Suddeth, Corey Yukon H gh School 12-00. 00
13 376 Katter, Dylan Deer Creek ( 11-06. 00
13 1264 Coughlin, W&l ker Yukon H gh School 11-06. 00
13 419 Baustert, N kol aus Ednond Menor 11- 06. 00
16 469 Braswel |, Larry Ednond Sant a 11-00. 00
16 1273 Hopper, Dyl an Yukon Hi gh School 11- 00. 00
16 1268 Gatto, Joey Yukon H gh School 11- 00. 00
19 179 Hill, Jack Bi shop Kell e 10- 06. 00
20 787 Songer, Christian Nor man Hi gh School 10- 00. 00
-- 305 Lee, Hudson Choctaw  Hi NH
-- 718 Nuttle, Austin Must ang Hi NH
-- 1209 Mccain, Caleb West moor e Hi NH
-- 190 Pense, John Bi shop Kell e NH
-- 313 Sal | ee- Hi cks, Jess Choctaw Hi NH
Boys Long Junp
Nane Year School Finals Points
1 476 Jefferson, Dale Ednond Sant a 23-05. 00 10
2 484 Preston, Ashton Ednond Sant a 22-10.00 8
3 1116 Harper, Kahlil Uni on Hi gh School 22-09. 00 6
4 569 Patterson, Dayrl Lawt on Hi gh School 21-07.00 4
5 815 dinton, Kyaree Nort heast Hi 21-03.75 2
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Results

....Boys Long Junp
6 952 Doddl es, Jami co Pcw Put nam C 21-00. 25 1
7 215 Burge, Caneron Carl Al bert 21-00. 00
8 1206 Hill, Cassius West moor e Hi 20-11. 00
9 1105 Bradford, Farren Uni on Hi gh School 20-10. 50

10 475 Hunter, Josiah Ednond Sant a 20- 06. 00

11 259 McNatt, Kyle Chi ckasha Hi 20-05. 00

11 580 Zachary, Curtez Lawt on Hi gh School 20-05. 00

13 299 Col eman, Drew Choctaw Hi 20-04. 00

14 1215 Richards, Austin West moor e Hi 20-01. 00

15 603 M sel, Trent Lawt on MacAr 20-00. 50

16 300 Daniels, Dom nic Choctaw  Hi 19-09. 75

17 552 Bell, Kevin Lawt on Hi gh School 19-07. 50

18 1214 Randl e, Johnny West noor e Hi 19-07. 00

19 176 Ashl ey, Hayden Bi shop Kell e 19-04. 25

20 999 Ant hony, Bryant Sout heast Hi 19-04. 00

21 875 Foxx, Mailk &l ahoma Cen 19-02. 00

21 331 koscheski, shawn Collinsville 19-02. 00

23 1003 Moore, M chael Sout heast Hi 19-01.50

24 716 Lookabaugh, Steven Must ang Hi 19-01. 00

25 1168 Robi nson, Lee Western Heig 19-00. 25

26 1055 Patterson, Devonte Star Spencer 18-11. 00

26 386 Rayburn, Jared Deer Creek ( 18-11. 00

28 371 G bson, Zebedee Deer Creek ( 18-07. 00

29 143 McCul | ough, Cain Ardnore Hi gh School 18- 05. 50

30 1046 Dorris, Rom ki Star Spencer 18-04. 75

- - 924 Nace, Trey Pco- Put nam C ND

-- 152 Wllianson, Wendel Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 147 Roberts, D Vron Ardnore Hi gh School ND

-- 418 Anderson, Wayl an Ednond Menor ND

-- 439 Wand, Warren Ednond Menor ND

-- 898 Weérner, Braden Okl ahoma Chr ND

-- 923 Lovel ess, Adrian Pco- Put nam C ND

-- 1051 Giffis, Paris Star Spencer ND

-- 761 Gernman, Andre Nor man Hi gh School ND

-- 993 York, Javon Shawnee Hi gh School ND

-- 1000 Dozier, Markel Sout heast Hi ND

-- 372 Grant, Philip Deer Creek ( ND

-- 195 Weat herl, Bl ake Bi shop Kell e ND

-- 818 Ivory, Josh Nort heast Hi ND

-- 599 Collins, WII Lawt on MacAr ND

-- 657 Tucker, Del quise M dwest City ND

-- 222 Lohr, Dilon Carl Al bert ND

-- 720 Riggs, Watt Must ang Hi ND

-- 759 Fl enory, David Nor man Hi gh School ND

-- 1138 Udoumph, Peter Uni on Hi gh School ND
Boys Shot Put

Nane Year School Finals Points

1 769 McG 11, Josh Nor man Hi gh School 51-06. 50 10
2 1217 Stone, Austin West noore Hi 51-04. 00 8
3 436 Smith, David G Ednond Menor 50- 03. 50 6
4 777 Ri dgway, Cole Nor man Hi gh School 50-02. 00 4
5 440 Wl t zhei mer, Jorda Ednond Menor 49- 00. 00 2
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....Boys Shot Put

370 Donnahue, Ryan
528 Robi nson, Derek
128 Baker, Dayl en
212 Ball, Trent

Boys Di scus Throw
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Results

Deer Creek (

Jenks Hi gh School
Ardnore Hi gh School
Carl Al bert

47-08. 00
47-04. 00
46-07. 25
46- 06. 00

436 Snmith, David G
777 Ri dgway, Cole
528 Robi nson, Derek
1103 Biddle, Chris
Gray, Jake
784 Schone, Cal
772 M1 ler, Jake
370 Donnahue, Ryan
1269 Gl lett, Noah
Morris, Shaqg
VWarren, Kellen
McGhee, Melvin
Hi ggi nbottom Zeth
Bl ock, Shane
Moore, Jerrit
Kauk, Hayden
17 712 HIl, Tristin
-- 990 Sharp, Malik
- - 984 Crandall, Colton
- - 916 Coats, Russell
-- 986 Goodf ox, Ryan
-- 1059 Sterling, Nicholas
-- 1049 CGodfrey, Devontez
-- 827 W kes, Treyvon
- - 407 Craft, Deshawn
-- 486 Scobey, Taler
- - 474 Hill non, Chase
- - 487 Ski nner, Nash
- - 212 Ball, Trent
- - 307 McCGee, Nichol as
-- 231 Wbodberry, Chantz
-- 218 Gentry, Quinton
- - 579 Younmans, Steve
-- 572 Scott, Ben
- - 551 Barnett, Jalin
- - 605 Tessman, Robert
-- 1158 davis, |ogan
-- 1124 Mejia, Bl ake
-- 1157 Croshy, Jerrell
- - 596 Bennett, Janel
- - 302 Hand, Al exander
-- 600 Ginsley, Terrance
-- 411 Johnson, Laquan
-- 1283 warr, Jacob
-- 791 Warrington, Yatika
-- 1220 Wade, Evan
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Ednond Menor

Nor man Hi gh School
Jenks Hi gh School
Uni on Hi gh School
Nor man Hi gh School
Nor man Hi gh School
Nor man Hi gh School
Deer Creek (

Yukon H gh School
Ednond Menor

West moor e Hi
Choctaw Hi

Must ang Hi

Yukon H gh School
West noore Hi

Yukon H gh School
Must ang Hi
Shawnee Hi gh School
Shawnee Hi gh School
Pco- Put nam C
Shawnee Hi gh School
Star Spencer

Star Spencer

Nort heast Hi

Del City H
Ednond Sant a
Ednond Sant a
Ednond Sant a

Carl Al bert
Choct aw Hi
Carl Al bert
Carl Al bert

Lawt on Hi gh School
Lawt on Hi gh School
Lawt on Hi gh School
Lawt on MacAr
Western Heig

Uni on Hi gh School
Western Heig

Lawt on MacAr
Choctaw Hi

Lawt on MacAr

Del City H

Yukon H gh School
Nor man Hi gh School
West moor e Hi

150-01
149-08. 50
149- 05
137-08
136-05. 50
135- 06
135-01
134-05
127-11
126-01
124-11
123-01
121-03
121-03
120-08. 50
120-07. 50
120- 03
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 0:21 AM 4/14/2013 Page 33

2013 Yukon Classic - 4/12/2013
Yukon High School

Results
....Boys Discus Throw
-- 377 Kidd, Brandon Deer Creek ( ND
-- 366 Boyte, Braxton Deer Creek ( ND
-- 1276 Lacy, Robert Yukon H gh School ND
-- 1267 Evans, Dyl an Yukon H gh School ND
-- 643 Keeney, Austin M dwest City ND
-- 191 Powell, Ellis Bi shop Kell e ND
-- 966 Spaugy, Loyd Pcw- Put nam C ND
-- 957 Ll ewl yn, Dawson Pcw- Put nam C ND
-- 183 Matuszak, Matt Bi shop Kell e ND
-- 792 Webb, Nick Nor man Hi gh School ND
-- 185 McNulty, Andrew Bi shop Kell e ND
-- 260 M chael, Nils Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 252 Crosl ey, Conner Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 265 Scal l'ion, Alex Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 262 Qut haitavay, Antho Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 719 Ray, Jayden Must ang Hi ND
-- 440 Weltzhei mer, Jorda Ednond Menor ND
-- 248 Brown, Jaoby Chi ckasha Hi ND
-- 131 Buenting, Tyler Ardnore Hi gh School ND
-- 330 keim cole Collinsville ND
-- 139 Hemmeway, Brenden Ardnore Hi gh School ND
-- 136 Gai nes, Raheim Ardnore Hi gh School ND
-- 502 Stell, Parker El Reno Hi gh School ND
-- 129 Benson, Maximllia Ardnore Hi gh School ND
-- 326 due, jackson Collinsville ND

1) Ednond Santa Fe Hi gh Sch 121 2) Jenks Hi gh School 86
3) Union Hi gh School 77 4) PCO-Putnam City H gh Sc 66
5) Deer Creek (Ednond) High S 59 6) Norman Hi gh School 51
7) Shawnee Hi gh School 48 8) Mdwest City High School 32
9) Must ang Hi gh School 28 10) Northeast Hi gh School 12
10) Okl ahonma Centennial High S 12 12) Ardnore Hi gh School 10
12) Yukon Hi gh School 10 14) Lawton MacArthur High Sc 8
14) Westnoore Hi gh School 8 16) Moore Hi gh School 6
17) Bishop Kelley Hi gh School 4 17) Del City H gh School 4
17) Star Spencer Hi gh School 4 17) Carl Al bert Hi gh School 4
21) Choctaw Hi gh School 1
Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Jenks Hi gh School 107 2) Uni on Hi gh School 94
3) Deer Creek (Ednond) High S 84 4) Ednmond Menorial Hi gh Scho 83
5) Ednmond Santa Fe Hi gh Sch 65 6) Norman Hi gh School 47
7) Westnoore Hi gh School 40 8) Lawton High School 37
9) Lawton MacArthur H gh Sch 28 10) Mdwest City High School 16
10) Yukon Hi gh School 16 12) Collinsville H gh School 12
13) Bishop Kelley Hi gh School 7 14) Choctaw Hi gh School 4
15) Shawnee Hi gh School 3 16) Northeast Hi gh School 2
16) Chi ckasha Hi gh School 2 16) Star Spencer Hi gh School 2
19) Okl ahoma Centennial Hgh S 1 19) PCWPutnam City West Hi 1



